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Dr Sucendra Kumar Tiwan
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bal Yadas Smnt-
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.P
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Code
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Course
Name(Code)
Branch
Name(Code)
Semester
Size of Data
Show

College
marks status

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAVY S SHIKSHA MAHAYI. BORAWAN KHARGO

306

BED v

PLAIN
1SEM v

30 above v

SEND TO UNIVERSITY o

University

(85).

(86)

| cancel |

DA1603486
DS1520549
DA1506591
DA1624373
DA1813865
DA1325322
DA 1409837
DC1412901
DA1809253
DS1806755
DS1807635
DA2103215
DC1413704
DC1512759
DA2103216
DA2103225
DA2103217
DA2103226
DA2103227
DA2103218
DA2103209
DA1605293
DA1824514
DA2103220

oy
\DA2103210

=

Ap103221
A1 -':u./-)/

N boutBlanic

Ak

211510061
211510062
211510063
211510064
211510065
211510006
211510067
211510068
211510069
211510070
211510071
211510072
211510073
211510074
211510075
211510076
211510077
211510078
211510079
211510080
211510081
211510082
211510083
211510084
211510085

211510086

GON

{BED11T1 - CHILD.& GROWING UP

College Code 151

?ZIS_ZS’“(YW DEC-2021 v

Branch Mode Reguiar

Subject

r?;lpeect lkepont internal

Canise

POOJA MOURYA BED
PRIYA KUMRAWAT  BED
RANGITA SOLANKI BED
LOKESH BADOLE BED
DEEPIKA VERMA BED
RANU DARBAR BED
GEETA WASKLE BED
PAVAN KEWAT BED
LAXMI BAGHEL BED
NAMRATA YADAV BED
NIKITA YADAV BED
MOHAN YADAY BED
MANISHA  BIRLE BED
MOHIT RATHORI BED
PRACHI GURJAR BED
SUNT KUSHWAH  BED
PRIYANKA  KUSHWAHNA BED
SUMITRA PARIHAR BED
TINA KHAN BED
RANU CHOUHAN  BED
AJAY YADAV BED
DIVYA WASKLE BED
SHEETAL BED
SARITA PATEL BED
ARJENT DAWAR BED
ifl\\IY%T]\SAD ALl BlD

ISEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM
ISEM
|SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
I|SEM
]SEM
ISEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

ISEM

IBEDILTI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDILITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIHITI
IBEDILITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBED T
tBEDIITI
IBEDITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDLITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDILLIT!

IBEDIITL

|6

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
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(87).
(8R).
(89).
(90).
(91).
(92).
(93).
(94).
(95)
(96).

Total Records:- 96

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS1805390
DS1805394
DS1805842
DS1820697
DAI708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA1406694

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091
211510092
211510093
211510094
211510095
211510096

about:blank
DIPIKA WASKLE BED [SEM IBEDLITI 19 NA
RANJANA BHABAR BED ISEM IBEDLITL 18 NA
BHAVNA GANGLE BED ISEM IBEDIITI | 17 NA
DEVYANI KUMRAWAT BED ISEM IBEDITTL 16 NA
TANISHA RATHORE BED ISEM IBEDLIT1 23 NA
SHANTILAL KHARTE BED ISEM IBEDIITI 20 NA
IYOTI BED ISEM [(BEDUTI 19 NA
MANJULA SEN BED ISEM IBEDLIITI |20 NA
RASHI BHAWSAR  BED ISEM IBEDIITI I8 NA
SUVALAL BAMNE BED ISEM IBEDIITL 16 NA

12

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks A

about:blank

e EI’II‘_Y H“ [_»(Tort To Excel |

11N

Dr Surendra Kumar Tiwan

principal )

Swa. Gulab Bai Yada* Snvm o
Shikshs Mahavidyalava- Borawan i M.
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute Name 308 - GULABBAI YADAY S SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BORAWAN KHARGON

College Code 306 gghve Zj“cyo ISl
Select Course Session(Year BEC TS
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I%Z?EE?CO de) PLAIM Branch Mode Regular
Semester ¥ Subject
Size of Data Select Report o
Show boy Type internal
College marks R R e
Satis SEND TOQ UNIVERSITY v
| Cancel |
SN0
(1).  DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED
(2).  DSIi823957 211510002 SONALI CHOUHAN BED
(3).  DSIT15698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED
(4). | DS1616729 211510004 SWATI KUMRAWAT BED
(5).  DS1707960 211510005 MINA BED
(6).  DS1708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH BED
(7).  DS1406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWAH BLD
(8). | DSI605464 211510008 GAYATRLLE PAWAR BED
(9). | DS160547t 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED
(10). DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA BED
(11). DS1605693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT BED
(12). DS1605706 211510012 SUDHANSHU  KUMRAWAT BED
(13). DCI180935% 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE BED
(14). DSIS10816 211510014 ROSHANEE BED
(15). DSI1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED
5(16) DS1264754 211510016 VIRAT SONT BED
(17). DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI KEWDE BED
(18). DSISU704% 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAY BED
(19). DS15006861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA BED
(20). DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA  GUPTA BED
(21). DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA PATIDAR BED
(22). DS1306366 211510022 VAIRHAVEE BHAWSAR BEDR
(23). DA2105213 211510023 CHHAYA KAROLE BED
(24). | DAZ105214 211510024 GAYATRI YADAV BED
211510025 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BED
211510026 ANJALI YADAVY BED
211510027 ARVIND CHOUHAN BED
211510028 RESHMA PADMAKUMAR  BED
211510029 ROSHANI JADHAV BED

about:blank
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ISEM
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1SEM
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ISEM
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ISEM
[SEM
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ISEM
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ISEM

IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T]
I1BEDI2TI
IBEDI12T1
FBEDI27T1
IBEDL2TI
IBEDI12T]
IBEDI2T]I
IBEDI2TI
| BEDIZT!
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI
(BEDIZT]
IBEDI2TI
I1BEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDIZT]
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T]
LBEDI271
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI12TI
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI

o

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
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Total Records:- 96
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SHAILESH
RAJKUMAR
HRITIK
SHEETAL
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NITIN
SANTOSHI
PRAMILA
NANI

MARY
SUCHITA

AAYUSHI
DILEEP
AISHALI

CHHOGALAL

UPASANA
MANISHA
SHUBHAM
SONALI
PALLAVI
BABLU
SAVAN

GANGWAL
VERMA
YADAV
KUSHWAH
VARMA
KUMAR
MUZALD A
YADAV

KHANDE
BHALSE
PARIHAR

SURYAWANSHI

JAIN
PURE
BAGRI

BADOLTL
GADGE
KIRO
CHOBE
SOLANIK
DAWAR
CHOUHAN
GADGE
GADGE
RATHORE
GUPTA

VERMA

12

about:blank
BED ISEN
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED 1SEM
BED 1SEM
BED [SEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED [SEM
BED 1SEM
BED ISIEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED 1SEM
BED ISEM
BED 1SEM
BLED 1SEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BLED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BLED [SEM
BED ISEM
BLED ISEM
BED [SEM

IBEDIL2T]
IBEDI2TI
FHEDI2T
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2TH
IBEDI2TI
IBEDIZ2TI
[BEDI2T!
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2T
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2TI

IBEDI2TI

IBEDI2TI
[BLEDI2T]
IBEDI2T]
[BEDI2TI
IBEDI2TH
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2T
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T!

|
!

I\
W/

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

Dr Surendra Kumar Tiwar:

Swa, Gulab Bai Yadas Srure

Principal

Shiksha Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M ©
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Course
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Show

College
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306

30 above

SEND TO UNIVERSITY

about:blank

Selection Criteria

University
College Code

Session(Year
Term)

Branch Mode

Subject
Select Report

SNo

(61).
(62).
(63).
(64).
(65).
(66).
(67).
(68)
(69).
(70),
(71).
(72).
(73).
(74),
(75).
(76).
(7).
(78).
(79).
(0).
(81).
(82).
(83).
(84).
(85).

(36).

about:blank
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| Cancel |

DA1603486
DS1520549
DA1506591
DA 1624373
DA1813865
DA1325322
DA1409837
DC1412901
DA180Y253
BS1806755
DS1807635
DA2103215
DC1413704
DC1512759%
DA2103216
DAZ103225
DA2103217
DA2103226
DA2103227
DA2163218
DA2103209
DA1605293
DA1824514
DAZ103220
DA2103210

DAZ103221

RoliNo.

211510061
211510062
211510063
211510064
211510065
211510066
211510067
211510068
211510069
211510070
211510071
211510072
211510073
211510074
211510075
211510076
211510077
211510078
211510079
211510080
211510081
211510082
211510083
211510084
211510085

211510086

Type nternal
POOJA MOURYA  BED
PRIYA KUMRAWAT BED
RANGITA  SOLANKI  BED
LOKESH  BADOLE  BED
DEEPIKA  VERMA BED
RANU DARBAR  BED
GEETA WASKLE BED
PAVAN KEWAT BED
LAXMI BAGHEL  BED
NAMRATA  YADAV RED
NIKITA YADAY BED
MOHAN YADAV BED
MANISHA  BIRLE BED
MOHIT RATHORE  BED
PRACHT GURJAR  BED
SUNT KUSHWAH  BED
PRIYANKA  KUSHWALIA BED
SUMITRA  PARIHAR  BED
TINA KHAN BED
RANU CHOUHAN  BED
AJAY YADAV BED
DIVYA WASKLE  BED
SHEETAL BED
SARITA PATEL BED
A R_.%W:AWAR BED
p \ BED

151

DEC-2021 -

Regular

EDUIN INDIA

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
JSEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
I1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
|SEM
ISEM
ISEM
I1SEM

1SEM

IBEDI2TI
IBEDI12TI
[BEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
1BEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI
[BEDI2T1
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T1
(BEDI2T]
IBEDI2T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI12TI
IBEDI2T]I
IBEDI2T1
1BED12T]
IBEDL2T]I
IBEDI2TI
[(BEDI2T!
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI2T]

IBEDI2TI

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
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(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
(91).
(92).
(93).
(94),
(95).
(96)

about:blank

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS1805390
DS1865394
DS1805842
D51826697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DCO0903358
DA 1406094

Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks N4

about:blank
211510087 DIPIKA WASKLE BED ISEM [BEDI2TT 16
211510088 RANJANA BHABAR BED ISEM IBEDIZTI | 17
211510089 BHAVNA GANGLE BED 1SEM IBEDI12T! 18
211510090 DEVYANI KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM IBEDI2TE 16
211510091 TANISHA RATHORE BED ISEM IBEDI2TI 19
211510092  SHANTILAL KHARTE BED [SEM IBEDI2T1 18
211510093 JYOTI BED ISEM IBEDI2TI 16
211510094 MANJULA SEN BED ISEM IBEDI2T1 20
211510095 RASHI BHAWSAR  BED ISEM IBEDI2TT 18
211510096 SUVALAL BAMNE BED 1SEM IBEDI2TIL 15

12

Pt (Eporra Excel]

i ‘;..;'_ﬁ\:‘-k

)!'Il.‘ll:h 2 5

Dr surendra Kpmar Tiwar:
Pringipal -
Swa. Gulab Bai Yada+ Stir:

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Shiksha Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.P
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute Name 308 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVE BORAWAN KHARGON

College Code 306 gghgjgo w 18
Sl e
g;amnzl(lco de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular v
Semester 1SEM Subject
SLZ(?\:fData 30 above ,?;E:t Report Internal v
Sgrfe”m““ SEND TO UNIVERSITY. v
S :_C.ancelf
First Name
(1).  DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLO] BED
(2).  DSI1823957 211510002 SONALI CHOUHAN BED
(3).  DS1715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED
(4). DS1616729 211510004 SWATI KUMRAWAT BED
(5). | DS1707960 211510005 MINA BED
(6).  DS1708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH BED
(7).  DS1406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWAH BED
(8).  DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR BED
(9).  DS1605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT  BED
(10). DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA BED
(11). DS1605693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT BED
TE- DS1605700 211510012 SUDHANSHU  KUMRAWAT  BED
?1-;- DC1809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE BEED
(14). DS1510810 211510014 ROSHANECE BED
(15). DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED
(16). DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONIT BED
(17). DS1507029 211510017 | ROSHNI KEWDE BED
(18). DS1507049 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAT BED
(19). DS1506861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA BED
(20). DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BED
(21). DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA PATIDAR BED
(22). | DS1306366 211510022 VAIBHAVEE  BHAWSAR BED
(23). DA2105213 211510023 CHHAYA KAROLE BED
(24). DA2105214 211510024 GAYATRI YADAV BED
(25). DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY  KUMAR BED
(26). | DA2105054 211510026 | ANJALL____ YADAV BED
(27). DA2105055 211510027 /\f{\f‘_i";\?’[i_'.4"__":":"'”:;:(_;1]lL_‘:UHAN BED
(28). DA2105056 211510025 KESAMA  NFADMAKUMAR BED
(29).  DA2105057 211510029 ’{@igHANI .L.;fjHAV BED
about:blank “/)

LR

about:blank

Selection Criteria

[y - ‘.._' F
NS sorRiES
S

—T

ISEM
LSEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
[SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM
15EM
[SEM
ISEM
1SEM

1BED13T1 - CURR.DEVP & SCHOOL

IBEDI3T1
IBED13T]
IBEDI2TI
IBEDI3T
IBEDI3TI
(BEDI3T
1BED13T1
IBEDI3T]
IBEDI3TI
IBEDI3TI
IBEDIST
IBEDI3TI
IBEDI13T!
IBEDI3TL
IBEDI3TI
IREDI3T]
IBEDI3TI
TBEDI3T
IBEDI3TI
1BEDI3T]
IBEDI3TI
IBEDIZT
tBEDIST]
IBEDI3TI
IBEDI3T]1
IBEDI13T!
IBEDIAT]
IBEDIZTT

IBEDI3T

P

19

2 b )

18
17

15

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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(30).
(31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(41)
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(47).
(48),
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52),
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA1809368
DS1605453
DS1620049
DS1605216
DS1665281

DA2103211
DA21§3212
DA2103222
DSi814191

DA2103213
DS1823773

DA2103214
DS1823473
DX1801360
DA1723641
DA1802323
DA1807990
DA1807926
DA1004979

DA1261484

DST616713
DS1520422
DA2103208
DA1625643
DS1520740
DA1824499
DA2103223
DA2103224
DS1806893
DS1605434
DS1296913

Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks N.A

about:blank

211510030
211510031
211510032
211510033
211510034
211510035
211510036
211510037
211510038
211510039
211510040
211510041
211510042
211510043
211510044
211510045
211510046
211510047
211510048

211510049

211510050
211510051
211510052
211510053
211510054
211510055
211510056
211510057
211510058
211510059
211510060

about:blank

SONALI GANGWAL BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 16
DIPALEE VERMA BED ISEM | IBEDI3TI 16
BHARTI YADAV BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
KU KIRT] KUSHWAI BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 18
TEENA ARMA BED | ISEM  (BEDI3TI 16
DHRUV KUMAR BED ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
DINESH MUZALDA BED | ISEM  IBEDI3T] 23
SHAILESH YADAV BED  ISEM  IBEDI3T] 19
RAJKUMAR BED ISEM  IBEDI3TI 20
HRITIK KHANDE BED  ISEM  1BEDI3T] |5
SHEETAL BHALSE BED  ISEM  IBEDI3T1 20
KAVITA PARIHAR BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
USHA SURYAWANSHL | BED  ISEM  IBEDI3T]

VAISHNAVI JAIN BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 1§
GAYATR] PURE BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 16
NITIN BAGRI BED  ISEM  (BEDI3T! 22
SANTOSH] BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 20
PRAMILA BADOLE BED | ISEM  IBEDI3TI |9
NANI GADGE BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 14
?{QRJIH KIRO BED | ISEM | IBEDI3TI 22
AAYUSHI CHOBE BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
DILEEP SOLANK] BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
AISHALI DAWAR BED | ISEM | IBEDI3T! 22
CHHOGALAL | CHOUHAN BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI

UPASANA GADGE BED | ISEM  IBEDI3T! 16
MANISHA GADGE BED  ISEM  IBEDI3T] 14
SHUBHAM  RATHORE BED ISEM  [BEDI3TI 23
SONALI GUPTA BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 19
PALLAVI BED  ISEM | IBEDI3TI 19
BABLU BED |ISEM  IBEDI3T! I8
SAVAN VERMA BED  ISEM  IBEDI3TI 16

12
Wntj [ifxpo?‘t?gxcel_
A

Dr Sucendra Kumar Tiwary
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Principal
Swa. Gulab Bd{ Yada« Smirn

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

gigfg‘te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVL, BORAWAN, KHARC
ggg:ge 305 gglil\zgr:igode L
(S;(:)lircste BED v ?Zfi;’n(year DEC-2021
Name(Code)
I%;amnzl(lco de) PLAIN v Branch Mode Regular
Semester 1SEM v Subject
;12:\;][ L 30 above v ,ifllf:t Lol intarnal v
glzlrllffztams SEND TO UNIVERSITY v
| Cancel |

Course
(61). DAL603486 211510061 POOIA MOURYA  BED
(62). DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT BED
(63). DAI506591 211510063 RANGITA  SOLANKI  BED
(04), DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED
(65). DAIS13865 211510065 DEEPIKA  VERMA BED
(66). DAL325322 211510006 RANU DARBAR BED
{67). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED
(68). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED
(69). DA1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL  BED
(70). DSI806755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV BED
(71). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED
(72).  DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED
(73). DC1413704 211510073 1 MANISHA BIRLE BED
{(74). DCI1512759 211510074 MOHIT RATHORE BED
(75). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR BED
(76). DA2103225 211510076 | SUIIT KUSHWAH  BED
(77). | DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA | KUSHWAHA BED
(78). DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARTHAR BED
(79). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED
(80). DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN  BED
(81). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAY BED
(82). DA1605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BED
(83). DAI1824514 211510083 SHEETAL BED
(84). DA2103220 211510084 SAR]T/—\’___ PATEL BED
(35). DA2103210 211510085 £ BED
(86). DA2103221 211510086 BED

about:blank

about:blank

Selection Criteria

1BEDISTT - CURR.DEVP &

TG
SON

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
I1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM

I1SEM

SCHOOL

IBEDI3TI
IBEDi3T!I
IBEDI3TI
IBEDI3TI
| BEDIST
IBED13T]
IBED13TI
[BEDI13TI
IBEDI3TI
[BEDI3T)
IBED13TI
IBED13T]
IBEDI3TI]
IBEDI3TI
IBEDI3TI
{BEDIAT]
[BEDI3TI
IBEDI13T]
I1BEDI3TI
{BEDI3T!

IBEDISTI

[BEDI3T]

IBEDI3T]
IBEDI3TI
IBEDIAT

IBEDI3TI

19

18

il

16

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

172
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(87). DSI805280 211510087 DIPIKA WASKLE BED I SEM IBEDI3TT I8 NA
(88). DSI865196 211510088 RANJANA BHABAR BED FSEM IBEDI3T] 19 NA
(89). DS1805390 211510089 BHAVNA GANGLE BED 1SEM IBEDI3TT 18 NA
(90). DSI805394 211510090 DEVYANI KUMRAWAL BED ISENM IBEDI3TH 16 NA
(91). DS1805842 211510091 TANISHA RATHORE BED 1SEM IBEDI3TY 15 NA
(92). DS1820697 211510092 SHANTILAL KHARTE BED 1SEM IBED13TI 16 NA
(93). DAL1708159 211510093 JYOTI BED 1SEM IBEDI3TE 18 NA
(94). DS1813617 211510094 MANJULA SEN BED 1SEM {BEDI3TI 20 NA
(95). DC0903358 211510095 RASHI BHAWSAR  BED ISEM IBEDI3T! 21 NA
(96). 1PA1406094 211510096 SUVALAL BAMNE BED 1SEM IBEDI3TT 18 NA
1.2
Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks $25 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks N A
| Print || Export To Excel |
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BO! AN KHARGOMN

College Code 306 gglil\:jgr:igode 151

0o oS Sl gz

Eflgg?co de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular

Semester 1SEM Subject 52P1 - READING & REFL. ON TEXTSIPRACTICAL)

;iifv:f g 30 above w ?;lpegt Rt internal

thlfsge marks  SeND TO UNIVERSITY

Eaeel:
Ceurse

(). DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED ISEM IBEDS2P! | 12 31
(2).  DS1823957 211510002 SONALLI CHOUHAN BED 1SEM [BEDS2PT 10 18
(3). DS1715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED 1SEM IBEDS2P] I3 19
(4.  DSI616729 211510004 SWATI KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM [BEDS2PI 10 18
(5).  DS1707960 211510005 MINA BED T% EM IBEDS2PL 10 16
(6).  DSET08346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH BED ISEM I BEDS2PY | 12 20
(7).  DS1406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWATI BED ISEM IBEDS2PI 11 19
(8). | DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR BED [SEM IBEDS2P1 [{) 16
(9).  DS1I605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED [SEM IBEDS2P1 10 18
(10), DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA B 1SEM [BEDIZPT 09 19
(11). DS1605093 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT BED ISEM IBEDS2PT 11 20
(12). DS160576¢ 211510012 SUDHANSHU | KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM [BED32P1 10 13
(13). DCI1809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARCGAVLE BED ISEM [BEEDS2PL 10 L9
(14).  DSI510810 211510014 ROSTIANEE BED ISEM IBEDS2PL 09 19
(15). DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED ISEM FBEDS2ZPL 1O 18
(16). DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI BED ISEM LBEDS2PT 10 28
(17). DSi507029 211510017 ROSHN! KEWDE BED ISIEM [BEDs2P 10 18
(138).  DS1507049 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAT BED 1SEM IBEDS2P] i 19
(19). DSI1506861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA BED ISEM IBED32P1 {0 18
(20). DSIS07081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BIED 1SEM TBEDA2PL 10 20
(21). DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA PATTDAR BED | ISEM 1BEDS2P] 28
(22).  DS1306306 211510022 VAIBHAVEL BHAWSAR BED - ISEM IBEDRS2PL | 09 21
(23). DA2105213 211510023 CHHAYA KAROLE BED ISEM IBEDS2PL 09 20
(24). DA21065214 211510024 GAYATRI YADAV BED ISEM IBEDS2P1 10 L8

Dr Surendra Kuwmar Tiwar
Pringipal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Snirp
Shiksha Mahavidyalavd. Borawan (M o




DA2165215
DA21065054
DA2105055
DA21G5056
DA2105057
DA18§09368
DS1605453
DS16206049
DS1605210
DS1605281

. DA2103211

DA2103212
DA2103222
DSi814191

DA2103213
DS1823773

DA2163214
DS1823973

DX1801360
DALT23641
DA1802323
DA1807996
DA1807926
DA1604979

. DA1261484

DS1616713
DS1520422

. DA2103208

DA1625643
DS1520740
DA1824499
DA2103223
DA2103224
DS1806893
DS1605434
DS1206913

211510025
211510026
211510027
211510028
211510029
211510030
211510031
211510032
211510033
211510034
211510035
211510036
211510037
211510038
211510039
211510040
211510041
211510042
211510043
211510044
211510045
211510046
211510047
211510048

211510049

211510050
211510051
211510052
211510053
211510054
211510055
211510056
211510057
211510058
211510039
211510060

MRITUNJAY
ANJALI
ARVIND
RESHMA
ROSHANI
SONALI
DIPALEE
BHARTI
KU KIRTT
TEENA
DHRUV
DINLESH
SHAILESH
RATJKUMAR
HRITIK
SHEETAL
KAVITA
USHA
VAISHNAVI
GAYATRI
NITIN
SANTOSHI
PRAMILA
NANI

MARY
SUCHITA

AAYUSHI
DILEEP
AISHALT

CHHOGALAL

UPASANA
MANISHA
SHUBHAM
SONALI
PALLAVI
BABLU
SAVAN

KUMAR
YADAV
CHOUIAN

PADMAKUMAR

JADHAV
GANGWAL
VERMA
YADAV
KUSHWAH
VARMA
KUMAR
MUZALDA
YADAV

KHANDE
BHALSL
PARIHAR

SURYAWANSHI

JAIN
PURE
BAGRI

BADOLE
GADGE
KIRO
CHOBE
SOLANKI
DAWAR
CHOUHAN
GADGE
GADGE
RATHORE
GUPTA

VERMA

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BI:D
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BID

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
15EM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
I1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
[SEM
ISEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
1SEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBEDS2P]
I1BEDS2P]
IBEDS2P |
IBEDSZPI
IBEDA2PI
IBEDS2PI
1BED32P1
IBEDS52P1
IBED52P1
IBEDS2P]
IBEDSZP|
IBEDS2P1
IBEDS52P1
1BED52P]
IBED32P]
IBLEDS2PI
IBEDS2ZP]
IBEDS52P]
IBED32P!
IBEDS2PY
IBEDS2P!
IBEDS2P|
IBEDS2P!
IBEDS2P]

[BIED52P1

IBEDRS2PY
[31:15201
IBEDS2P]
IBEDS52P1
IBED32P1
IBEDS2P1
IBEDS2P]
IBEDS2P|
1BEDS2P]
IBEDS2P]
I1BED32PI

12
10
09
09
09
09

NA

09
09
10

30
16
19

20

18
17

20
19
18
17

Dr Surendra Kymar Tiwar,
Principal

Swa. Gulab Bai Yada+ Stum:
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Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks (15 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 35
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

;];it;ne 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

ggg:ge 806 g(r)llilvez.sigode 151

gilffste BED | v ?,Zf_i;m(year DEC-2021 ~

Name(Code)

Sineh BLAIN Branch Mode Regular

Name(Code) - -

Semester  1SEM Subject 1BEDS2P1 - READING & REFL, ON TEXTS(FRACTICAL;

gilzoe\stata 30 above _?,;if;t REpoit internal ~

r(flzlr[lff:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY

| Cancel |

(61). DA1603486 211510061 POOJA MOURYA  BED | ISEM  IBED52PI 10 15
(62 DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT PBED tSEM IBEDSZPT 10 IO
(63). DATI506591 211510063 RANGITA SOLANKI BED 1SEM | BEDSZPY 09 17
(64). DA1624373 | 211510064 | LOKESH BADOLE BED  ISEM | IBEDS2P! 09 19
(65). DAISI3865 211510065 DEEPIKA  VERMA BED ISEM  IBEDSZPI 10 20
(66). DA1325322 211510066 RANU DARBAR BED 1SEM IBED32P 09 16
(67). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED 1SEM  {BEDS2PI 10 5
(68). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED  ISEM  1BED52P1 10 19
(69).  DA1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL BED ISEM IBEDS2PL (8 19
(70). DSIB06755 211510070 NAMRATA YADAV BED 1SEM IBEDS2PT 10 20
(71). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED ISEM IBED32P1 11 15
(72). DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED  ISEM  IBEDS2P1 10 17
(73). DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA  BIRLE BED  ISEM  IREDS2P! 13 17
(74).  BC1512759 211510074 | MOKIT RATHORE  BED  ISEM | IBED52P] 09 s
(75).  DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURIAR BED I1SEM [BEDS2PT 106 20
(76). | DA2103225 211510076 SUJIT KUSHWAH  BED ISEM IBEDS2P] |12 21
(77). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA BED ISEM IBEDS2P1 11 18
(78).  DAZ2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARITIAR BED ISEM IBEDS2P1 09 19
(79).  DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED  ISEM  IBED52PI 09 18
(80). DAZ103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN BED ISEM IBEDS2PT (1 |5
(81). DA2103209 211510081  AJAY YADAV BED ISEM IBEDS2P) 110 16
(82). DAL1605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BIED I1SEM IBEDS2PT 11 L7

Dr Sucendra Kimar Tiwan
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai'Yadas Stmm-
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Barawan (M. 9




(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
(91).
(92).
(93).
(94).
(95).
(96).

Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks ({5 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks (33

DA1824514
DAZ103220
DA2103210

BAZ10G3221

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS1805390
DS1805394
DS18065842
DS1820697
DA1708159
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

T 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVL BORAWAN, KHARGON
Name
College University
Code gL College Code 51
lect .
Seles i Session(Year ST
Course BED i) DEC-2021
Name(Code)
Branch ) )
Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode
Semester 1SEM v Subject G ACROSS CURR. PART 1{PRACTICAL)
1 lect R
Size of Data TS Select Report i
Show Type
College

marks status

i Cancel |
Lost Name
(61). DA1603486 211510061 POOJA MOURYA BED 1SEM IBEDSIPL 10 23
(62). DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT  BED ISEM [BEDSIPT 11 23
(63). DAI1306591 211510063 RANGITA SOLANKI BED ISEM IBEDSTPT 09 22
(64). DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED 1SEM IBEDSIPL 09 2}
(65). DAISI3865 211510065 DEEPIKA VERMA BED 1SEM IBEDSIPI 1l 22
(66). DA1325322 211510066 RANU DARBAR BED [SEM IBEDSIPL 10 2l
(67). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED ISEM IBEDSIP1 10 Al
(68). BCT412961 211510068 PAVAN KLWAT BED SN IBEDSIPT (4 22
(69). DAIL809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL BED ISEM IBEDSIPT 09 23
(70). DSIBB6755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV BED 1SEM IBEDSIPL 10 22
{71). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED ISEM IBED51IP1 10 21
(72). DAZ2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BIED 1SEM tBEDSIPL 09 22
(73). DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED 1SEM FBEDSIPL 13 19
(74). DCI512739 211510074 MOHIT RATHORE BED 1SEM {BEDSIPL 10 20
(75). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR BED 1SEM 1BEDSIPI 09 2]
(76). | DAZI03225 211510076 SULJIT KUSHWAH  BED ISEM IBED5 (P 12 22
(77). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA  KUSHWAHA BED 1SEM IBEDSIP] 10 22
(78). DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARIIIAR BED 1SEM IBEDSIPT 09 23
(79). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED ISEM IBEDSIPI 0¥ 23
(80). DAZ2IG3218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN  BED 1SEM iBEDSIPL 10 22
(81). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAV BED ISEM IBED31P1 09 21
(82).  DAL605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BED ISEM IBEDSIPL 11 22
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(83).
(84).

DA1824514
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DS1805390
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DS1805842
DS1820697
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DA 406094
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVL BOE

College Code 306 Sallens Tt 151

Select Course . __ Session(Year T,

Name(Code) Term) B2

I]?I;?\rllg?(}o de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular

Semester 1SEM Subject TACTICA

SLZ:\K?T‘DHM 30 above W %;Legt Report ntemneal

SCtZtlllnge marks oeND 7O UNIVERSITY
) | Saucel]
S.No Course
(1). DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED ISEM IBEESIP || 12 25
(2). | DS1823957 211510002 SONALLI CHOUHAN B ISEN IBEDSIRT 09 21
(3).  DS1715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED ISEM IBEDSIPI 13 20
(4). DSI616729 211510004 SWATI KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM IBED5IPT 09 20
(3).  DS1707960 211510005 MINA BED [SEM IBEDSIPL 10 18
(6). | DSI708346 211510006 AMRITA CUSHWAH BED 1SEM {BEDSIPI 22
(7).  DS1406721 2101510007 NIKITA KUSHWATI BED | SEM IBEDSIP] 10 2
(83 | DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR BED ISEM IBEDS P! )

| (9). | DSI605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED [SEM IBEDSIPT 09 24
(10).  DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA BED ISEM TBEDSRT 09 22
(L1).  DS1605693 201510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM IBEDSIPI v 27
(12). DSI605700 211510012 SUDHANSHU  KUMRAWAT BiED 1SEM IBEDSIPI 09 25
(13). DC1809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE BrD ISEM IBEDSIPL 09 22
(14). DSI510810 211510014 ROSHANEE BED ISEM IBEDSIPT G4 )
(15). | DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED ISEM IBEDSIPI 09 18
(16). DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI BED ISEM IBEDSIPI 12 18
(I7). DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI KEWDE BED | SEN IBEDSIPT 10 17
(18). DS1S07049 211500018 SANGEETA KUMRAVA BED ISEM IBEDSIPI 09
(19). | DS1506861 211510019 | DEEPIKA GUPTA BED ISEM IBEDSIPI oy 17
(20). DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BED | SEM IBEDSIPL 19 18
(21). DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA PATIDAR BIED ISEM IBEDSIPL 12 18
(22). DS1306366 211510022 VAIBIAVEL BHAWSAR B3 iSEM IBEDSIPL 10 |7
(23). DA2105213 211510023 CHHAYA KARQLE BED ISEM IBEDSIP] (9 1¥
(24).  DA2105214 211510024 GAYATRI YADAV BiED {SEM [BERSIBL 10 19

University

Selection Criteria

Fa"
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DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY  KUMAR BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 05 19
DAZ105054 201510026 ANJALI YADAV BED ISEM  IBEDSIPI 24
DAZ105055 211510027 ARVIND CHOUTIAN BED | ISEM  IBEDSIPL 10 23
DAZ105056 211510028 RESHMA PADMAKUMAR BED | ISEM  IBED5SLP! 09 24
DA2105057 211510029 ROSHANI TADHAV BED ISEM  IBEDSIPI 09 23
DA1809368 211510030 SONALI GANGWAL BED ISEM  IBEDSIPI 23
DS1605453 211510031 DIPALEL VERMA BED | 1SEM  IBEDSIPI (0 24
DS1620049 211510032 BHARTI YADAV BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI| 09 21
DS1605210 211510033 KU KIRT] KUSHWAH BED | ISEM  IBEDSIPL| 10 24
DS1605281 211510034 TEENA VARMA BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 09 24
DA2103211 211510035 DHRUV KUMAR BED  ISEM  [BEDSIPL 10 24
DA2103212 211510036 DINESH MUZALDA BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 13 3
DA2103222 211510037 SHATLESH  YADAV BED  1SEM  IBEDSIPI 10 23
DSISI4191 211510038 RAJKUMAR BED ISEM  IBEDSIP] 00 20
DA2103213 211510039 HRITIK KHANDE BED | ISEM  IBEDSIPI NA | ABS
DS1823773 211510040 SHELTAI BHALSE BED | ISEM  [BEDSIPI 10 23
DA2103214 211510041 KAVITA PARIHIAR BED  ISEM  IBEDSIP! 09 2
DS1823973 | 211510042 USHA SURYAWANSHI BED  ISEM  I|BEDS]P 2
DXIS01360 211510043 VAISHNAVI | JAIN BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI {0 27
DA1723641 211510044 GAYATRI PUR: BED | 1SEM  IBEDSIPI 11 24
DA1802323 211510045 NITIN BAGRI BED  ISEM  IBED5IP! 12 28
DAIS07996 211510046 SANTOSHI BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 09 >
DAIS07926 211510047 PRAMILA BADOL BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 10 23
DAIBU4979 211510048 NANI GADGE BED ISEM (BEDSIPI |1 I3
DA1261484 211510049 ‘::J\(RI?ITA KIRO BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 13 30
DSI616713 211510050 AAYUSHI CHOBE BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 09 24
DS1520422 211510051 DILEEP SOLANKI BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 10 22
DA2163208 211510052 AISHAL] DAWAR BED  SEM  IBEDSIPI 12 23
DA1625643 211510053 CHHOGALAL CHOUHAN BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 09 24
DS1520740 211510054 UPASANA  GADGE BED | ISEM  IBEDSIPI |0 23
DA1824499 211510055 MANISHA GADGE BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPL 10 2
DA2103223 211510056 SHUBHAM  RATHORE BED  ISEM  (BED3IPI 11 24
DA2103224 211510057 SONALL GUPTA BED  ISEM  IBEDSIP] 10 23
DSIS06893 211510058 PALLAVI BED 1SEM  IBEDSIP] 25
DS1605434 | 211510059 BABLU BED  ISEM  IBEDSIPI 10 23
DS1206913 211510060 SAVAN VERMA BED  ISEM | 1BEDSIPI 09 2

2
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Total Records:- 96
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035
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instiute Narme 106 - GULABEART YADAY 5.SHIKEHA MAHAE, BORAWAN KHARG DN
Callage Code 304 Unlversiry Cellcge Code 151
Felecl Course MamaCoda) OCD - SesslongYear Term) Juk-20a2 w
Branch Naroic[Coda) Bl am . Branch Mode Resjular -~
Sverneslar ZGEM v Subles 2UCDZLTL - LEARNING AT~
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4/10/23, 1:37 PM

:: Internal/External Marks Details ::

e RRERGEEET e o s —— i g T
[(33). | Ds1605281 211510034 [ TEENA | varma [BED  [2sEM | 28e02171 ) 16 [na ]
[ 34). Egﬁzwuu 1211510035 | DHRUV }KUMAR ‘{B,ﬂ | 25EM lzBEDuTl!M ]{NA f
[(35.  [paz103212 211510036 [DInESH Imuzatoa  [BED  |2sEM 280211115 Ina
6. | pA2103222 (211510037 | sHAlLESH _ __IYADAV |BeD  [2sem 128E021T1115 [na
(37 |Ds1s14191 211510038 | RAJKUMAR [ [BeD | 2sEM | 2802171 16 | na
[(38).  [psis23773 ji[ 211510040 ][SHEETAL ]_BHALSE _][ BED ]LZSEM 12350217'_11 13 1NA ]
[39). JDA2103214 j21151oo41 | KavITA IPARIHAR ‘g_BED ’gis“EM ][235021T1114 }[NA }
[ (40). | ps1823973 ][211510042_J[USHA ISURYAWANSH?FED qstM ][25E021711_15 | Na |
[(a1) DX1801360 | 211510043 | VAISHNAVI | JAIN BD ][ZSEM MEDZlTl[B LNA ]
[(a2) |DA1723641 | 211510044 [Gavarr | PurE Isep  |2sEm {28E02171 14 Jna ]
;[(43) T{DA1802323 ]B1151004s ][NmN | BacR! IBED  [2sEm }255021T1[15 | nA
{(44). ]DA130799ﬂ211510046 | sanTosHI | [BED  [a2sEm | 28ED2171] 14 na
[(45) | DA1807926 ]121 1510047 j[PRAMILA BADOLE | BeD | 25EM ‘gZBEDZITllm f[ﬁA ]
[@6).  Ipaicoasys 211510048  |nant | capce [BeD  I2sEm 2802171 14 | v }
[ (47) | pA1261484 1211510049 [MARY SUCHITA | KIRO |BED  |25EM ]{235021T1[15 {na
{(a3). ][0_51616713 [ 211510050 | Aavustr | cHoBE | BED ][ZSEM }{2BED21T11 15 | na
[ (49) ! ps1520422 1211510051 | DILEEP | soLankr )[_BED | 25EM !ﬁDZlTlIM | na ]
[ (50). | DA2103208 E;21 1510052 lAISHALI | DAWAR {eeD }2SEM ______ ] [2BED21T1123 A ]
| (51). F&szsms ],[211510053 J[_CHHOGALAL WCHOUHAN BED | 25EM ]@5021T1}14 A
[(s2).  Ips1s20740 |211510054 -~ fupasana | capce [sep  |2sem [28ep2171 15 [na ]
[(53). | DA1824499 | 211510055 | MANISHA | GADGE jeeD  faseM  |2BED21T115 InA )
{(s4) |pa2103223 211510056 - | sHuBHAM IraTHORE  [BED | 25EM | 2802171 14 Ina
[(55).  IpA2103224 211510057 | sonaLL Jcurta 180 asem | 2802171 24 {na
[ (56) _Eosmossg:s J[znswoss ][PALLAVI L 1BED 2SEM | 28E02171 ) 15 | Na
[(57) [051605434 | 211510059 ]{BABLU I IBED ][25EM ][2|3E021T1115 INA
[(58).  [DS1206913  [211510060 | SAVAN VERMA {eeD | 2sEM [2BED2171)23  fnA
[(59), 1DA1603486 1211510061 HEOOJA lMOURYA IBED EEM E_ZBEDZlTl{ 13 LNA
[60).  |psis20sa9 | 211510062 [prrva [ kuMRAWAT 8eD [ 2sem MZBEDZIT;[B Ina

()
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

II\?::::te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BORAWAN,KHARGON

((jigél:ge 306 g(r)l(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 w

Name(Code)

gzgg?co de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 25EM Subject 2BED2171 - LEARNING AND TEACHING
glilzoe\:f Daja 30 above ~ Select Report Type Internal v

]i‘;ff:tams SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

[ Cancel |
& Mo R . Nz vl N §fzjzg?j?z'
Code
(61). | DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED |2SEM 2BED21T1 15 NA
(62). | DAIB13865 211510065 DEEPIKA VERMA BED  2SEM 2BED2IT1 16 NA
(63). DA1325322 211510066 RANU DARBAR BE‘D ZéEM 2BED2IT1 13 NA
(64). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED | 2SEM .ZBEDNTJ 17 NA
(65). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED | 2SEM 2BED2IT1 14 NA
(66).  DA1809253 | 211510069  LAXMI BAGHEL BED  28EM 2BED2ITI 14 NA
(67). DS1806755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV BED  2SEM 2BED2ITI 15 NA
(68). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV ‘BED | 2SEM 2BED2IT1 16 NA
(69).  DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED  2SEM 2BED2IT1 15 NA
(70).  DCI1413704 211510073 MANISHA  BIRLE BED 2SEM  2BED2ITI 14 NA
(71). DA2103216 21 I5]60?5 PRACHI “GURJAR "BED 2SEM 2BEDZlTi 15 NA
(72). DA2103225 211510076 SUINT KUSHWAH |BED  2SEM 2BED2IT1 15 NA
(73).  DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA ' KUSHWAHA BED @ 2SEM 2BED2IT1 14 NA
(74). DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARIHAR BED  2SEM 2BED2IT1 14 NA
(75).  DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED  2SEM 2BED21T1 14 NA
(76). DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN 'BED | 2SEM 2BED2IT1 14 NA
(77). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAV .BED .2SEM 2BED2IT1 15 NA
(78).  DA1605293 ' 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BED | 2SEM 2BED2ITI 13 NA
(79). ' DA1824514 211510083 SHEETAL | BED .2SEM 2BED21T1 14 NA
(80). DA2103220 ' 211510084 SARITA PATEL BED .2SEM 2BED2IT! 14 NA
(81). DA2103210 211510085 ARJENT DAWAR 'BED  2SEM 2BED21T1 23" NA
(82). DA2103221 211510086 BED  2SEM 2BED21T! 14y l‘ NA
Dr Surendra Kumar [Fiwari
Principal ||

Selection Criteria

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas S+

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M ®




(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
o).
(92).

DS1805280

 DS1805196

DS1805390
DS1805394
DS1805842
DS1820697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA2036944

Total Records:- 92
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 0235 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091
211510092
211510093
211510094
211510095
31510013

DIPIKA
RANJANA
BHAVNA
DEVYANI
TANISHA

SHANTILAL

JYOTI
MANJULA
RASHI
KARISHMA

WASKLE  BED
BHABAR  BED
GANGLE  BED
KUMRAWAT BED
RATHORE  BED
KHARTE  BED

'BED
SEN BED
BHAWSAR  BED
UPADHYAY BED

12

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
25EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2S5EM
2SEM
2SEM

2BED21T]
2BED21T1
2BED2ITI
2BED21T1
2BED2ITI
2BED2IT1
2BED21T1
2BED21TI
2BED2ITI
2BED21TI

|

Print J[ Export To Excel-]

s |\ . .
Dr Qurendra Kumar Tiwan
Principal

Shiksha Ma
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Smir:
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

gj&?w 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
College University College
Code 406 Code 1S
Select
Course BED ~ Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~
Name(Code)
I?I;am?:](]CO de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular
Semester 2SEM v Subject 2BEDZ24T1-PC. 1 8.8, HiNDI
gilz:“?fData 30 above Select Report Type Internal
College ;
Takustitus SEND TO UNIVERSITY
Cancel

irol Fi Paper Pra
E.No . r Roil =g Last Namie | Course | Semester o i Inte

mb Coode

k ¥1:

(1). ' DA2105213 211510023 | CHHAYA KAROLE BED 2SEM 2BED24T1 13 NA
(2). | DA2105214 211510024 GAYATRI YADAV BED  2SEM 2BED24T1 | 13 NA
(3).  DA2103212 1211510036 DINESH < MUZALDA BED 2SEM ZEBEDMTI 14 NA
(4).  DAI723641 211510044 GAYATRI PURE BED 2SEM 2BED24T1 15 | NA
(5). | DA1004979 211510048 NANI GADGE BED 2SEM 2BED24TI1 15 NA
(6). | DA2103224 211510057 SONALI |GUPTA BED  2SEM 2BED24T1 24 ‘NA
(7).  DA1603486 211510061 POQJA 'MOURYA |BED 2SEM 2BED24T1 16 NA
(8). ' DAI1813865 211510065 DEEPIKA VERMA BED  2SEM 2BED24T1 |17 NA
(9). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA 'WASKLE ' BED | 2SEM 2BED24T1 15 NA
(10). | DA1809233 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL  BED |[2SEM 2BED24T1 15 NA
(11). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED 2SEM 2BED24T] 15 NA
(12). DA1605293 211510082 DIVYA  WASKLE BED | 2SEM 2BED24T1 ' 14 NA

Total Records:- 12
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

[ Print ILExpon To Excel ]

N

v > .
Dr Surendra l_(mmar Tiwan

Princi al
ol v Suine:
Swa. Gulab Bm.aﬁldgmawan (M.P

Shiksha Mahavidyalavé.



Total Records:- 92
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035

f Print _H Export To Excel ]

D\
- .
Dr Sucendra Kumar Tiwart
Pringipal
Swa. Gulab Bal Yada: Smirp .
Shiksha Ma'nzn\'id_\aluju, Borawan (M ¢




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

E;frlf:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

College University College

Code oG Code —

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~
Name(Code)

Bramels PLAIN v Branch Mod Regular
Name(Code) ne © g )

Semester 2SEM  ~ Subject 2BED25TY - P.C. 1 8.8, ENGLISH

Size of Data

Show 30 above Select Report Type Internal

College
Reks SEbus SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

[ Cancel |
8.No ‘ , RollNg First Name | Last Nume | Course | Semester } internal | Intern
(1). DAI1261484 (211510049 MARY KIRO BED  2SEM 2BED2ST1 13 NA
. DA SUCHITA {IRC F SE | 17
(2).  DA2036944 31510013 KARISHMA UPADHYAY BED  2SEM 2BED25T1 14 NA

Total Records:- 2
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print '| Export To Excel ]

M
LI .
Dr Surendra Ktmar Tiwari
Principal o
“Gulab Bai/Yada+ Smnt
Shiks:::dahavidyala"va. Borawan (M.?




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

College Code 306 chg(ii\(;ersity College 151
Iizl;c;(ggg?)e BED ~ Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~
g;arﬁ:?Co de) PLAIN  ~ Branch Mode Regular
Semester 2SEM v Subject
g:lz: “(’)fData 30 above v Select Report Type ntemal «
g;’tllll‘:ge marks oD TO UNIVERSITY

feaancel:)
8.0¢ First Naww Ly
(1). DS1823957 211510002 SONALI CHOUHAN BED | 2SEM
(). | DS1715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED  2SEM
(3).  DS1707960 211510005 MINA | BED | 2SEM
(4).  DSI708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH | BED | 2SEM
(5). | DS1406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWAH BED |2SEM
(6). | DS1605693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT  BED | 2SEM
(7).  DS1510810 211510014 ROSHANEE BED |2SEM
(8). | DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED | 2SEM
(9).  DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI | KEWDE BED | 2SEM
(10). DA2105054 211510026 ANJALI YADAV BED  2SEM
(11). DS1605453 | 211510031 DIPALEE VERMA BED  2SEM
(12). DS1620049 211510032 BHARTI YADAV BED | 2SEM
(13). DS1823773 211510040 SHEETAL | BHALSE BED | 2SEM
(14). DA2103214 211510041 KAVITA PARIHAR ~  BED | 2SEM
(15). | DS1823973 211510042 USHA SURYAWANSHI BED | 2SEM
(16). DS1520422 211510051 DILEEP SOLANKI BED | 2SEM
(17). DA2103208 211510052 AISHALI DAWAR BED | 2SEM
(18). DS1806893 211510058 PALLAVI BED | 2SEM
(19). DS1206913 211510060 SAVAN VERMA BED | 2SEM
(20). | DS1806755 211510070 NAMRATA | YADAV BED | 2SEM
(21). DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN | YADAV BED | 2SEM
(22). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA | KUSHWAHA | BED | 2SEM
(23).| DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARIHAR | BED  2SEM
(24). DA2103210 211510085 ARTER  DAWAR BED | 2SEM

Selection Criteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

ZBED22T1 - PC. 1 8.8, 8C/BIO

2BED22T1
2BED22TI
2BED22T1

2BED22T1
2BED22T1 |

2BED22T1
2BED22T1
2BED22T]

2BED22T1
2BED22T!

YBED22T1

2BED22T]
2BED22T1
2BED22TI
2BED22T]
2BED22T]

| 2BED22T1
JBED22T1
2BED22T!
2BED22T]
OBED22TI
| 2BED22T1
a gBEDﬁle

W

2BED22T1

16

Dr Surend?a\j‘aumar Tiwarn

Swa. Gulab|Bai Yadar Sty
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Boraw

Principal

an (A a

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

| NA

NA
NA

‘NA

NA

4



(25). DS1805196
(26). DS180539¢
(27). DS18065394
(28). DS1820697
(29). DS1813617

211510088

211510089

211510090
211510092

211510094

RANJANA
BHAVNA
DEVYANI
SHANTILAL
MANJULA

BHABAR BED
GANGLE BED
KUMRAWAT  BED
KHARTE BED
SEN BED

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

2BED22T1 15
2BED22T1 13
2BED22T1 14
2BED22T1 | 15 .
2BED22Ti 15

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 29

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks (25 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
/[ Export To Excel |

| Print

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.2
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

E:;t:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN. KHARGON
College University College
Code a8 Code Ll
Select
Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 «
Name(Code)
Branch o
Name(Code) PlLAIN Branch Mode Regular
Semester 2SEM Subject
Size of Data ; Select R T (sl
Show 30 above elect Report Type ntemal v
College >
Akttt SEND TO UNIVERSITY

| Cancel |

st Mam sermaster

(1). DS1616729 211510004 SWATI  KUMRAWAT BED  2SEM
(2).  DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR BED  2SEM
(3).  DS1605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED | 2SEM
(4).  DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA BED | 2SEM
(5).  DS1605700 211510012  SUDHANSHU KUMRAWAT BED 2SEM
(6). ' DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI BED  28EM
(7). ' DS1507049 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAT BED  2SEM
(8). DS1506861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA BED ' 2SEM
(9).  DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BED | 2SEM
(10). | DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA PATIDAR BED  2SEM
(11).  DS1306366 211510022 VAIBHAVEE BHAWSAR BED | 2SEM
(12). DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BED | 2SEM
(13). ' DA2105055 211510027 ARVIND CHOUHAN | BED 2SEM
(14).  DA2105057 211510029 ROSHANI JADHAV BED | 2SEM
(15). | DS1605210 211510033 KU KIRTI KUSHWAH BED 2SEM
(16). DS1605281 ' 211510034  TEENA VARMA BED | 2SEM
(17). DA2103211 211510035 DHRUV KUMAR BED  2SEM
(18).  DA2103222 211510037 SHAILESH YADAV BED | 2SEM
(19). DS1814191 211510038 RAJKUMAR BED  2SEM
(20). | DS1616713 | 211510050 AAYUSHI CHOBE BED | 2SEM
(21). DS1520740 211510054 UPASANA GADGE BED  2SEM
(22). DS1605434 211510059 BED  2SEM

Selection Criteria

2BEDZ23T1 - PC. 1 8.8, MATHS

Dr Surendra Kiumar Tiwan

Swa. (';ula_
Shiksha Mahavidyal

2BED23T1
2BED23TI
2BED23T1
2BED23T1
2BED23T1
2BED23TI
2BED23TI
2BED23T1
2BED23T1
2BED23TI
2BED23T1
2BED23TI
2BED23TI
2BED23TI
2BED23T1
2BED23TI

2BED23T1
2BED23T1
2BED23TI
2BED23T1
2BED23T1

Pringipal

15

15
15
16
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
16

b Bdl 'i‘ada\ Swire-
aub. Borawan (M @

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA



(23).  DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT BED 2SEM 2BED23T1 17 NA
(24). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED ZSEM 2BED23TI | 14 NA
(25). | DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR  BED 2SEM  2BED23TI 15 NA
(26). | DA2103225 211510076 SUJ]'T KUSHWAH BED 28EM 2BED23T1 16 NA
(27). DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN BED 2SEM 2BED23T!1 14 NA
(28). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY .YADAV BED 2SEM 2BED23T1 .15 NA
(29). DA2103220 211510084 SARITA PATEL BED 2SEM 2BED23T1 15 NA
(30). DA2103221 211510086 Z‘:[Y;E;[D ALl BED 2SEM 2BED23T1 14 NA
(31). DS1805280 211510087  DIPIKA WASKLE BED 2S8EM 2BED23T1 14 NA
(32). DS1805842 211510091 TANISHA RATHORE BED 2SEM 2BED23T1 15 NA
Totzil Records:- 32 | : " _
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks (25 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print | [Export To Excel |
(L \;:\

Dr Surendra'Kiimar Tiwan

Swa. Gulab Bai|Yadas Swurn- )
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.

Principal



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute
Name
College
Code
Select

Course
Name(Code)

Branch
Name(Code)
Semester

Size of Data
Show
College
marks status

306
BED

PLAIN

2SEM

[ Cancel :!
X¥.No

DA2105213
DA1809368
| DA1723641
DA1802323
DA1807996
DA1807926
DA1625643
DA1824499
DA2103223
DA2103224
DA1624373
DA1813865
DA1325322
DA1409837
DA2103227
DA1824514
DA1708159

(8).

9).

(10).
(11).
(12).
(13).
(14).
(15).
(16).
(17).

N7

W

30 above v

211510023
211510030
211510044
211510045
211510046
211510047
211510053
211510055
211510056
211510057
211510064
211510065
211510066
211510067
211510079
211510083

211510093

Selection Criteria

University College

Code

Session(Year Term)

Branch Mode

Subject

Select Report Type

SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

-

gne e
MEsE vane

CHHAYA
SON ALl
GAYATRI
NITIN
SANTOSHI
PRAMILA

CHHOGALAL

MANISHA
SHUBHAM
SONALI
LOKESH
DEEPIKA
RANU
GEETA
TINA
SHEETAL
JYOTI

i.ast Name

KAROLE
GANGWAL
PURE
BAGRI

BADOLE
CHOUHAN
GADGE
RATHORE
GUPTA
BADOLE
VERMA
DARBAR
WASKLE
KHAN

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BORAWAN,KHARGON

151

J

UN-2022 »

Regular

2BED63T1 - P.C. 2 8.8.80C.8C.

Internal v
BED | 2SEM 2BEDG63T1 15
BED 2SEM 2BED63T1 15.
BED  2SEM 2BED63T1 14
BED  2SEM 2BED63TI1 15
BED | 2SEM 2BEDG63T1 14
BED  2SEM 2BED63T1 15
BED 2SEM 2BED63T1 14
BED | 2SEM 2[3I3b63T1 16
BED | 2SEM 2BEDG3T1 15
BED |2SEM 2BED63T1 24
BED 2SEM 2BED63T1 15
BED 2SEM 2BED63TI | 13
BED | 2SEM 2BED63T1 14
BED  2SEM 2BED63T1 15
BED | 2SEM 2BED63T1 14
BED  2SEM 2BED63T1 13
2SEM

'BED

2BEDG63T1 13

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 17

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 625 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

l

Print

1| Export To Exce!]
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Principal
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

College Code 306 ggfiveem“y College 459
;?gf;(gggzs)e BEL: Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~
I]?I;amn(e:?CO de) PLAIN v Branch Mode Regular
Semester Z5EM Subject 2BED3TTY - RP.C. 2 5.8, CHEMISTRY
SLZ:V:fData 30 above v Select Report Type Internai v
Sct;’i‘;ge maks  qeNpTO UNIVERSITY v

| Cancel |

' il First Noe Clpurse | §

(1). DS1823957 211510002 SONALI CHOUHAN  BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 14
(2).  DSI715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 15
(3).  DSI707960 211510005 MINA BED | 2SEM | 2BED37Tl 15
(4).  DS1708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH BED | 2SEM  2BED37T] | 15
(5).  DS1406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWAH  BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 14
(6). | DS1605693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT | BED | 2SEM 2BED37T1 | 16
(7). DSIS10810 211510014 ROSHANEE BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 14
(8).  DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 15
(9).  DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI KEWDE BED | 2SEM  2BED37TI 14
(10). DA2105054 211510026 ANJALI YADAV BED |2SEM | 2BED37T1 15
(11). DS1605453 211510031 DIPALEE VERMA BED 2SEM  2BED37T1 15
(12). DS1620049 211510032 BHARTI YADAV BED 2SEM | 2BED37T1 14
(13). DSI823773 211510040 SHEETAL BHALSE BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 15
(14). DA2103214 211510041 KAVITA PARTHAR BED 2SEM | 2BED37TI 14
(15). DS1823973 211510042 USHA SURYAWANSHI BED  2SEM  2BED37TI 13
(16). DS1520422 |21151005] DILEEP SOLANKI 'BED |2SEM  2BED37TI | 15
(17). DA2103208 211510052 AISHALI DAWAR 'BED 2SEM  2BED37T] 23
(18). DS1806893 211510058 PALLAVI I ' BED | 2SEM  |2BED37TI 15
(19). | DS1206913 211510060 SAVAN VERMA BED 2SEM  2BED37TI 23
(20). DSI806755 211510070 NAMRATA | YADAV BED 2SEM  2BED37T] 15
(21). | DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED |2SEM | 2BED37TI 14
(22). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA  KUSHWAHA |BED |2SEM 2BED37TL| 15
(23). DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARIHAR BED | 2SEM | 2BED37TI 16
(24).  DAZ103210 211510085 BED | 2SEM 23

2BED37TI

4 A\
A

Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Srarn

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Dr Surendrzi'-ll{{'fqmar Tiwan

Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan (M 0



(25). DS18065196 211510088 RANJANA BHABAR BED  2SEM 2BED37T1 15 NA
(26). DS1805396 211510089 BHAVNA GANGLE BED | 2SEM 2BED37T1 | 15 NA
(27). DS1805394 211510090 DEVYANI | KUMRAWAT BED  2SEM 2BED37T1 15 NA
(28). DS1820697 211510092 SHANTILAL  KHARTE BED  2SEM 2BED37T1 14 NA
(29). DS1813617 211510094 MANJULA SEN BED | 2SEM 2BED37T1 | 15 NA
Total Records:- 29
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 625 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
[_Print__ ][ Export To Excel |
Can

Dr Surend‘ral K di% ar Tiwarl

Swa. Gulab Bat \f:ld;u
Shiksha Mahavidyalava.

Principal
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

E;i?te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
ggg:ge 306 g:)l(il\éersity College 151
Select
Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 -~
Name(Code)
IE\;I;?E;?CO de) PLAIN v Branch Mode Regular ~
Semester 2SEM v~ Subject 2BED36T1 - P.C. 2 8.8. PHYSICS
Siz:“?fData 30 above - Select Report Type Internal v
rizlrllfsg:tams SEND TO UNIVERSITY  ~
(carcal
Enrall First Name L.ast Name \J"
(1). | DS1616729 211510004 SWATI KUMRAWAT | BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 15 NA
(2).  DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR BED 28EM %2}3:[“3[)36'1‘1 15 NA
(3). | DS1605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED :ZSEM 2BED36T1 14 NA
(4).  DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA BED 25EM 2BED36TI 15 NA
(5). DS1605700 211510012 SUDHANSHU kUMRAVVAT BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 16 NA
(6). | DSI204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI BED | 2SEM  2BED36T! 14 NA
(7). | DS1507049 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAT | BED 2SEM .2B.ED36TI 15 NA
(8) DS1506861 | 211510019 DEEPIK A GUPTA BED 28EM 2BED36TI1 |15 NA
(9). DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 14 NA
(10). DS1415833 1211510021  NEEMA PATIDAR BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 15 NA
(11).  DS1306366 211510022 VAIBHAVEE BHAWSAR  BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 | 14 NA
(12). DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY  KUMAR BED 2SEM  2BED36TL 15 NA
(13). DA2105055 211510027 ARVIND CHOUHAN BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 14 'NA
(14). DA2105057 2]!5.&0029 ROSHANTI JADHAV .BED .2SEM ZBED36'1;1 15 NA
(15). - DS1605210 211510033 KU KIRTI KUSHWAH BED 28EM 2BED36T1 15 NA
(16).  DS1605281 Ellﬁl(}.(fvl TEENA VARMA BED 2SEM ZBED36T1. 14 NA
(17). | DA2103211 211510035 DHRUV KUMAR BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 14 NA
(18).  DA2103222 211510037 SHAILESH YADAV BED | 2SEM  2BED36TI 13 NA
(19). | DS1814191 211510038 RAJKUMAR BED 2SEM  2BED36TI 13 NA
(20).  DS1616713 | 211510050 AAYUSHI | CHOBE BED 2SEM 2BED36T1 14 NA
(21). DS1520740 211510054 UPASANA - GADGE BED 28EM 2BED36TI | 15 NA
(22). DS1605434 211510059 BABLU BED 2SEM 2BED36T! 14 NA
Dr Surendra"’ﬁtwndr Tt
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bail Yadar Smrl"M D

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan




(23). DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT BED  2SEM 2BED36TI1 | 15 NA
(24). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED  2SEM 2BED36T1 13 NA

(25). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR  BED 2SEM  2BED36T] 14 NA
(26). DA2103225 211510076 SUJIT KUSHWAH BED 2SEM  2BED36TI 12 NA
(27). DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN BED  2SEM  2BED36TI I3 NA
(28). DA2103209 211510081  AJAY YADAV BED 2SEM  2BED36TI 14 NA
(29). DA2103220 211510084 SARITA PATEL BED 2SEM  2BED36TI 15 NA
(30). | DA2103221 | 211510086 z,?;z,fll) ALI BED 2SEM | 2BED36T1 15 NA
(31). DS1805280 ' 211510087 DIPIKA WASKLE ~ BED  2SEM  2BED36Tl 15 NA
(32). DS1805842 211510091 TANISHA RATHORE BED | 2SEM  2BED36TL 15 NA

Total Records:- 32
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
L Print || Export To Excel

! A
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Principal
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

;l:;;t:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
ggg:ge 306 g(r)lcil\;ersity College 151
Select
Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 »
Name(Code)
I]?I;amnz?Co de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular «
Semester 28EM Subject
SLZSVSfData 30 above Select Report Type Interal
College SEND TO UNIVERSITY v
marks status

| Cancel |
KNG First Name | Lasi N
(1). DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED  2SEM
(2). | DC1809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE BED  2SEM
(3). DA1809368 211510030 SONALI GANGWAL BED IZSEM
(4).  DX1801360 211510043 VAISHNAVI  JAIN BID 2SEM
(5). | DA1802323 211510045 NITIN BAGRI BED  2SEM
(6). | DAL1807996 211510046 SANTOSHI BED 2SEM
(7). | DA1807926 211510047 PRAMILA BADOLE BED  2SEM
(8).  DA1625643 211510053 CHHOGALAL CHOUHAN BED  2SEM
(9). DA1824499 211510055 MANISHA GADGE BED |2SEM
(10).  DA2103223 211510056 SHUBHAM  RATHORE BED  2SEM
(11). DA1325322 211510066 RANU D"ARBAR BED  2SEM
(12). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED  2SEM
(13). DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED 2SEM
(14). DA1824514 211510083 SHEETAL BED  2SEM
(15).  DA1708159 211510093 JYOTI BED 2SEM
(16). | DC0903358 211510095 RASHI BHAWSAR BED  2SEM

Total Records:- 16
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks (25 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

2BED32T2
2BED32T12
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2
2BED32T2

2BED32T2 - PLC. 1 8.8, ECONOMICS

14
15
16

15
15

wn

—
tn

15
15

16

14
15
16
15
14

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

. NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

L Print —H Export To Excm
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

%\?:;t:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON
College University College
Code 306 Code IS
Select
Course BED = Session(Year Term) JUN-2022
Name(Code)
Branch =
Name(Cods) PLAIN ~ Branch Mode Regutar
Semester 2SEM ~ Subject ZBED34T1 - P.C. 2 8.8, COMM.
g;lz;:fData 30 above v Select Report Type friternal ~
College
ks sBites SEND TO UNIVERSITY
; HIN Last Name | Course | Semester j‘ nt
(1).  DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED  2SEM 2BED34T1 15 NA
(2).  DC1809359 211510013 PRAMILA  NARGAVE BED | 2SEM 2BED34T1 15 NA
(3).  DX1801360 211510043 VAISHNAVI JAIN BED | 2S8EM 2BED34T1 | 15 NA
(4). | DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED | 2SEM 2BED34T! 14 NA
(5). ' DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED | 2SEM 2BED34T1 15 NA
(6).  DC0903358 211510095 RASHI BHAWSAR BED | 2SEM 2BED34T1 15 NA
Total Records:- 6
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
r Print _Hixport To Excel]
! :-.'.‘.‘-‘.;"\'\._
Ay
Dr Surendra Kuthar Tiwar:
Principhl

Swa. Gulab Bai\Yada+ Smru-
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.?




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

glasglt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

College University College

Code 208 Code 1l

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~

Name(Code)

Branch

Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode Reguiar

Semester 25EM v Subject 2BED24T2 - P.C. 2 8.8 HISTORY

gilzoe“?f Data 30 above ~ Select Report Type lnternal v

r(;zi'llfsg:tams SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

[ Cancel |
3] ey 221 ! ¥
.o ) § First Namme | Last Name | Course | Semoester ) fgf%r 2 |
b Lode oy |
(I). | DA2105214 211510024 GAYATRI ' YADAV BED | 2SEM 2BED34T2 13 NA i'
(2). DA2103212 211510036 DINESH MUZALDA BED  2SEM 2BED34712 13 NA I
i MARY

(3). DA1261484 211510049 SUCHITA KIRO BED 2SEM 2BED34T2 14 NA |
(4).  DAI809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL. ' BED  2SEM 2BED34T2 15 NA
Total Records:- 4

Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

y
| Print ][ Export To Excel |
'Li.jt;_j\

Dr Surendra Kundr Tiwan
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Srrn-
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

g:;tste 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON
College University College

Code Sa Code 1o

Select

Course BED ~ Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~
Name(Code)

Branch -
Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode Reqular
Semester 25EM v~ Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v
College

marks status

(1).  DA1004979
(2).  DA1603486
(3).  DA1605293

Selection Criteria

211510048 NANI GADGE BED
211510061 POOJA 'MOURYA  BED
211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BED

2BED3STT - PC. 2 8.5. GEOGRAPHY

Course | Semester

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

1A

e

2BED35T1
2BED35TI
2BED35TI
2BED35TI

I heory

NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 4

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
E Print _H Export To Excel ]

N
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Dr Surendra Ki;hlar Tiwan

Principal

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Smunt-
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.P
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

Institute Name 306 - GULABBAT YADAV S.5HIKSHA MAHAVL. BORAWAN, KHARGON ”
College Code 306 University College Code 151
Select Course Name(Code) BED £ Session(Year Term) JUN-2022
Branch Name(Code) FLAIN v Branch Mode Regular ) v
Semester 25EM Subject 2BEDS2P1 - EPC 4 DRAMA  ~
Size of Data Show 30 abave v Select Report Type Internal v
College marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY
Shc
N - o Theory Practical
8, Py ' "'I"” y ‘ Rolip ‘ First Name Lagl Mame | Course | Semoeste: I ‘"’:‘h Internal | Internal
Jumbed e Barks Marks
(). {Dc0914517 1211510001 | ARPIT ]'MDLOI B | 2sEm ]LZBEDszpf][NA R E ]
[2) DS1823957 | 211510002 | SONALI \CHouHan  |BeD [2sEm | 2BED52P1 | NA  EB ]
&) | ps171s69s ][211510003 | kaLvant | RaTHOD 180 | 2sem | 2BEDS2P1 | NA |29 )
() | ps1616725 | 211510004 | swam | kumrawaT  [BED | 2sem | 28ED52P1 | NA |28 j
(5. |psi707960  |211510005 I MInA ] [Bep  |2sEm | 28ED521 | N2 29 |
[(6). } DS1708346 211510006 | AMRITA |kusiwan  [Bep  [2sem | 2BEDSZPL A 130 _‘;l
7). IDs1406721 | 211510007 | NIKITA JKkushwar  fBED |2sEm | 28ED52P1 | NA J29 |
[(8). | bs1605464 ji 211510008 [ GAYATREE j[pAWAR [Bep  f2sem | 28ED52P1 | NA J28 }‘
(9). 051605471j[211510009 | HARSHITA | KUMRAWAT  |BED | 2sEM 2BEDS52P1| NA 130 |
[(10) | psi605541 _][211510010 }MONIKA y | BED J[ZSEM EBEDQMM\JA 130 ]'
[(11). ﬂDSlGOSGBBWleSlODll | SHRIKRISHNA | KUMRAWAT [0 |2sem | 28EDS2P1 [ NA |29 j"
(12). | bs1605700 1211510012 [SUDHANSHU | KUMRAWAT |eD 2SEM | 28€052P1 [ NA |29 ji
[(13) | pc18o9as9 [ 211510013 {PRAMILA | NARGAVE | BeD | 25EMm | 28ED52p1 | NA 128 ‘
[a4) |bsis10810 211510014 | RoSHANEE | JBeD  |2sEm | 28ED52P1 | NA JES ]
[(15.  |ps1006382 ]L211510015 BASANTI | JIRATEE Jeeo | 2sEm [ 28ED52P1 | NA 28 )|
(16). 1{251204754 ]2115100 16 J%'VIRAT | sonI ][BED ][255M Izseoszm]{m M ]
(17 [bs1s507020 211510017 | ROSHNI | kewbe [Bep  [2sEM | 2BED52P1 [ NA f2o ]
[(13).  |psis07049  [211510018 |SANGEETA  [KUMRAVAT  |BED | 2sEM | 2BEDS2P1 [ NA |29 |
_[(19) ]Ds1506861 }{211510019 ][DEEPIKA ]|_GUPTA EBED [ 25EM | 2BEDS52P1 | NA {20 |
[(20).  |ps1507081  |211510020 | SHRIKRISHNA | GUPTA BED | 2sEM J2sepsaeifna 30 ]
(@ | ps1415833 _1211510021 | NEEMA | PATIDAR BED | 2SEM | 28ED52P1 | Na 130 |
((22) | 0s1306366 @510022 | vaiBHaveE | BHAWSAR BED 2SEM | 2BEDS2P1 | NA R EE ]_
[(23. |pa2105213  |211510023 | cHHAYA | karoLE JeeD  [2seEm jzseoszpl]{NA 29 ]
{24). |pA2105214 | 211510024 | GavaTRI | yapay BED | 25EM | 28ED52p1 | NA 31 ]
[(25) |DA2105215  [211510025 {MRITUNJAY ' KUMAR | seD ][ZSEM )(2BE052P1]LNA ]{28 |
J sl Y L= |
[(26). jmzmsou 1211510026 | 2sem ] zaED:mJ[NA jo
. e ——
Dr Surendra/Rumar T
principal . el
das duin
gwa. Gulab Bai Yad énrawa“ M2
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e e

S | S W

I(S4). TDA2103223121 1510056 ]EHUBHAM rRATHORE [BED ][2SEM I2BED52P1][M EZE)

((55). j{mzloszm 1211510057 ][SONALI IGUPTA | BeD JEE:Y ]ZBEDSZPliNA j29

:[(55). ][951806893 ]211510058 [PALLAVI L IBED ][2SEM EBEDSZM]U\IA 128

[(57). [ps1605434 ]311510059 [BaBLU [ | BED |25Em | 28ED52p1 | NA |26

((58). | Ds1206913 Elswoso | savan | verma |BeD |[2sem IstoszpllNA _}30

[(59).  |pa16034se | 211510061 |{Poo3a [MouRvA | BED | 25EM | 28ED52P1 | NA |30
[(60). t[{os1szos49 _]{211510052 kRIYA EKUMRAWAT '}[BED ]255M }EEDS?.P:[}[NA }39

[@7).  |oa210s0s5 | 211510027 | ARvIND crouran  [BED  [2sem | 28ED52p1 | NA Y}
[ (28). | DA2105057 [z1 1510029 HROSHANI ][JADHAV }:EED H2SEM IZBEDSZF’lI NA _]f31
(29).  |pa1soo3es |211510030 ~ [sonaLr [oanewar sED  |2sem | 28ED52p1 | NA RED
(30).  [Dps1605453 211510031 | Dreaee | vERMA leep [2sem | 2BED52P1 | NA 130
&31) 1051620049 ]]211510032 ][BHARTI j’[YADAV ]{BED },BSEM IzBEoszplﬁ NA ][31 J
(32 |ps1e0s210  [211510033 kv kIRTI KUSHWAH  |BED | 2sEM | 28ED52p1 [ NA |28 ]
((33).  |Ds1605281 211510034 | TEENA | VARMA |Bep  |2sem | 28ED52P1 [ NA 29
(3. [pA2103211 [2115100%5 | DHRUV |kumar Jeeo | 2sem | 28E052p1 [ NA 28
[35).  |paz103212 [211510036  DInEsH MUzALDA  |BED  |2sEM | 2BED52P1 [ NA- Ts2 ]
[(36). [DA2x03222 i211510037jﬂ1AILESH J{YADAV | BED ][2SEM [285052P1][NA i31
'&7). | ps181a191 }{211510038 }[RAJKUMAR ][  BED [2SEM §28E05_2L1] NA ]{28 ]
((3).  |Dps1823773 211510040 [ sHEETAL | BHALsE Bep  [2sEm | 28E052p1 | A |29 )
:U39). j/{LDA21o3214 [ 211510041 | kavrTa | PARIHAR | BeED iZSEM lzBEoszpllNA J27 |
'[(40). ]051823973 j{21 1510042 ][USHA ]| SURYAWANSHIJ[BED }ZSEM IiBEDSZPl MA ][29 ]
{(41). | px1801360 | 211510043 | vASHNAVI Jaam JBED  [2sEm | 28ED52p1 | N |28 ‘_d‘]
((42).  |DA1723641 211510044 | GAYATRI | PURE Jeep  J2sem |28eDs2e1[na o8 ]
[(43). | pa1so2323 1211510045 [ naTIN | BAGRI ~ JeeD (25€M | 2BEDS52P1 | NA 30 )
[(44). |pa1807996  |211510046 [ sanTosHI | DE - [2sem | 28ED52P1 | NA 29 )
[(45), | pa1807926 ‘]1211510047 ‘HﬂlAMILA HEADOLE | BeD | 2sEM 2BED52P1 | NA 128 |
[(46). | bA1004979 1211510048  vant | cance {BEp  J2sem | 2mepsaei|Na |31 ]
((47).  |pA1261484 | 211510049 | maRY sucHrTa | kRO BEE 2SEM | 28E0521 | NA |31 |
[(48). | ps1616713 | 211510050 | Aavusk | crose JE | 2sEMm | 28€D52p1 | NA J29 |
(49 |ps1520a22 |211510051 |orLeep |ET I C N |28eD52p1fna Tas )
(0. |pa2103208 211510052 [ AtsHaLt | DAWAR | BED 2SEM | 28ED52p1 | NA | T
((51). ][DA16256437211510053 | cHHOGALAL | crouran B 2SEM | 28E052p1 | NA 27
(52 |ps1s20740 211510054 |upasana GADGE |Be  [2sem ‘[ZBEDSZPluNA e ]
[(53).  |pA18244s9 | 211510055 | MANISHA | GabGe D | 2sem | 28ED52p1 [ NA |28 '{i
ﬂ
{‘

6

Total Records:- 92

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035

“oviered by MP@nline Limited
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

Ilfflsgt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON

ggg:ge 306 g(r)l(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~

Name(Code)

I]?I;amnz?Co de) PLAIN « Branch Mode Regular

Semester ~ 2SEM v Subject 2BEDS2P1 - EPC 4 DRAMA & ART IN EDU. (EX)
SLZ:;fData 30 above v Select Report Type Itermal ~

glzlrllff:tams SEND TO UNIVERSITY  ~

[ Cancel |

(61).  DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED 2SEM 2BED52P1 NA 28
(62). DAISI3865 211510065 DEEPIKA | VERMA  BED | 2SEM  2BEDSIPI Na 29
(63). DA1325322 2115 lOt}66 RANU DARBAR BED 2SEM 2BED52P1 NA 28
(64). DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED 28EM 2Bf31552P1 NA 28
(65). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED 2SEM 2BED52P1 'NA 29
(66). DA1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL BED 25EM 2BEDS52P1 NA 28
(67). DS1806755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV 'BED 2SEM 2BED52P1 NA 30
(63).  DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED 2S8EM 2BED32P1 NA 30
(69). DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED 28EM 2BEDS52P1 NA 30
(70).  DC14137064 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED 28EM 2BEDS2P1 NA 31
(71). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR BED 2S8EM 2BED52P1 NA 28
(72). DA2103225 211510076 SUJIT KUSHWAH  BED 2SEM 2BEDS2P1 | NA 29
(73).  DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA BED 2SEM 2BEDS2P1 NA 28
(74). DA2103226 211510078 SU‘M[TRA PARTHAR BED 25EM 2BEDS2P! NA 29
(75). .I DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED 2SEM 2BED52P1 NA 29
(76). DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN  BED 2SEM 2BEDS52P1  NA 25; "
(77). | DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAV BED 28EM 2BEDS2P1 NA 28
(78). Dr\1505293 2HI5T0082 DIVYA WASKLE BED 25EM 2BEDS2P]1  NA 29
(79). DA1824514 211510083 SHEETAL BED | 2SEM  2BED52P1 NA 30
(80). .DAZI 03220 | 211510084 SARITA P*\I‘!*L BED 2SEM 2BEDS52P1 NA 29
(81). | DA2103210 211510085 ARJENT DAWAR BED 2SEM 2BEDS52P1 NA 31
(82). DA2103221 211510086 SA.YYED LI BED 2SEM 2BEDS52P1 NA 30

Dr Surendra K‘lti‘_gqag Tiwan
Principal™
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(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(85).
(89).
(90).
O1).
(92).

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS1805390
DS1805394
DS1805842
DS1820697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA2036944

Total Records:- 92

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091
211510092
211510093
211510094
211510095
31510013

DIPIKA WASKLE | BED | 2SEM | 2BED52P1 NA 28
RANJANA  BHABAR  BED | 2SEM  2BED52PI NA 28
BHAVNA  GANGLE  BED 2SEM  2BEDS2P! NA 29
DEVYANI  KUMRAWAT BED 2SEM  2BED52P1 NA 28
TANISHA ~ RATHORE BED  2SEM  2BEDS2PI NA 31
SHANTILAL KHARTE  BED 2SEM  2BED52PI NA 29
IYOTI BED 2SEM  2BED52P1 NA 28
MANJULA  SEN BED | 2SEM  2BEDS2P1 NA 29
RASHI BHAWSAR BED | 2SEM  2BEDS2P1 NA 28
KARISHMA UPADHYAY BED  2SEM | 2BEDS2P1 NA 30
12
| Prnt |  Export To Exce[_j
Oay
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

College Code 306

Select Course

Name(Code) BED v Session(Year Term)
IE\;I;?EE?CO de) PLAIN ~ Branch Mode
Semester 2SEM v Subject
SLZ;V;)fData 30 above v Select Report Type
S;’g‘zge martkS  SEND TO UNIVERSITY

8.Ne 1i|l oliNo. First Name Last Namg
(1).  DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI
(2). D$1823957 211510002 SONALI CHOUHAN
(3). DSITI5698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD
(4).  DSI616729 211510004 | SWATI KUMRAWAT
(5). DS1707960 211510005 MINA

(6). | DS1708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH
(7).  DSI406721 211510007 NIKITA KUSHWAH
(8).  DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE  PAWAR
(9). | DS1605471 211510009 HARSHITA  KUMRAWAT
(10). DS1605541 211510010 MONIKA a
(11). DS1605693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA KUMRAWAT
(12). DS$1605700 211510012 SUDHANSHU = KUMRAWAT
(13). DCI809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE
(14). DS1510810 211510014 ROSHANEE

(15). | DS1006382 211510015 BASANTI JIRATEE
(16). | DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI

(17). DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI KEWDE
(13). DS1507049 211510018 SANGEETA | KUMRAVAT
(19). DS1506861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA
(20). DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA
(21). | DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA | PATIDAR
(22). DS1306366 211510022 | VAIBHAVEE  BHAWSAR
(23). DA210S213 211510023 CHHAYA KAROLE
(24). DA2105214 211510024

Code

Selection Criteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVL, BORAWAN KHARGON
University College

151

JUN-2022 =

Reguiar

2BEDS4P1 - EPC 4 DRAMA & ART IN EDU. (IN)

Internal
£ourge | Semester
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED  2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
'BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
" BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM
BED | 2SEM

‘I ¥ -
Dr Surendra’Kumar Tiwan

Swa. Gulab Bai| Yadas S

Ix 2 .
FALpen

F

Code

2BED54P1
2BED54P]

2BED54P1

2BED54P|
2BEDS54P1

2BEDS54P1

2BED54P]

2BEDS4P1 |

2BEDS4P]
2BEDS4P1
' 2BED54P1
2BED34P1
2BED54P1

2BEDS4P1

2BED54P1

| 2BEDS54P]
2BED54P1

2BED354P1
| 2BED354P1

| 2BEDS4P]

2BEDS4P1
2BEDS54P1

2BED54P|

A

Principal

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
' 2BED54P1

NA
NA

09

10
09
09
09
10
10
09
09

09
09
09

10

09
11

10
09

09

09
10

—_—
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.




=ik 1

.| DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY | KUMAR BED | 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 09
. DAZ105054 211510026 ANJALI YADAV BED 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 10
DA2105055 211510027 ARVIND CHOUHAN | BED |2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 10
DA2105057 211510029 ROSHANI JADHAV BED 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 09
DAI1809368 211510030 SONALI GANGWAL  BED 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 10

.| DS1605453 211510031 DIPALEE VERMA BED |2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 09
DS1620049 211510032 BHARTI YADAV BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 12
DS1605210 211510033 KU KIRTI KUSHWAH  BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4P] NA 10
. DS1605281 211510034 TEENA VARMA BED |2SEM  2BSDS4PI NA 09
. DA2103211 211510035 DHRUV KUMAR BED |2SEM  2BEDS4P] NA 11
. DAZ2103212 211510036 DINESH MUZALDA  BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 09
. DA2103222 211510037 SHAILESH  YADAV BED |2SEM | 2BEDS4P1 NA 10
DS1814191 211510038 RAJKUMAR BED 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 09
DS1823773 | 211510040 SHEETAL BHALSE BED |2SEM  2BED54PI NA 11
DA2103214 211510041 KAVITA PARTHAR BED | 2SEM  2BED54PI NA (9
DS1823973 211510042 USHA SURYAWANSHI BED | 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 09
DXI1801360 211510043 VAISHNAVI  JAIN BED |2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 10
DA1723641 211510044 GAYATRI PURE BED |2SEM 2BED54P1 NA 11
DAI1802323 211510045 NITIN BAGRI BED |2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 09
DA1807996 211510046 SANTOSHI BED 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 10
). DA1807926 211510047 PRAMILA BADOLE BED |2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 09
DA1004979 211510048 NANI GADGE BED 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA | 10

. DA1261484 211510049 MARY KIRO BED 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 09

SUCHITA

DS1616713 211510050 | AAYUSHI CHOBE BED |2SEM  2BED54PI NA 09

. DS1520422 211510051 DILEEP SOLANKI BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 10
DA2103208 211510052 AISHALI DAWAR BED 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 14

. DA1625643 211510053 CHHOGALAL CHOUHAN  BED 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 1l
DS1520740 211510054 UPASANA ~  GADGE BED |2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 10
DA1824499 211510055 MANISHA GADGE BED 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 1]
DA2103223 211510056 SHUBHAM  RATHORE BED | 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 10

. DA2103224 211510057 SONALI GUPTA BED 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 13
DS1806893 211510058 PALLAVI BED | 2SEM  2BED54PI NA 10
DS1605434 211510059 BABLU BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 10
. DS1206913 211510060 SAVAN VERMA BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4P] NA 14
DA1603486 211510061 POOJA MOURYA BED 2SEM  2BEDS4P] NA 09
DS1520549 211510062 PRIYA KUMRAWAT | BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4P1 NA 10
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

gljrtjl?te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON

ggg:ge 306 ggcil\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 «

Name(Code)

gﬁ:?co de) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular

Semester 28EM v Subject 2BEDS4R1 - EPC 4 DRAMA & ART IN £DU. (1N}
gliaz:‘:fData 30 above v Select Report Type Internal

Slgillfsg:tams SEND TO UNIVERSITY

S.No . Figst Name | Last N Course | S s' it I
(61). | DA1624373 | 211510064 LOKESH | BADOLE | BED | 2SEM | 2BEDSAP] NA 10
(62). DA18I3865 211510065 DEEPIKA  VERMA BED 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 10
(63). | DA1325322 211510066 RANU DARBAR  BED | 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 09
(64). | DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE | BED |2SEM | 2BED54P1 NA 09
(65). | DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT ~ BED |2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 10
(66). | DAI1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL ~ |BED  2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 1l
(67). | DSI806755 211510070 NAMRATA | YADAV  |BED |2SEM | ZBEDS4PI NA 10
(68). | DSI807635 | 211510071 NIKITA YADAV  BED | 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 10
(69). DA2103215 | 211510072 MOHAN  YADAV BED | 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 10
(70). | DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED | 2SEM | 2BED54PI NA 12
(71). | DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI  GURJAR | BED 2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 10
(72). | DA2103225 211510076 SUIT KUSHWAH 'BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 10
(73). | DA2103217 | 211510077 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS4P1 NA 11
(74).| DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA  PARIHAR | BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 10
(75). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN 'BED  2SEM | 2BEDS4P1 NA 10
(76). | DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN BED 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 10
(77). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAV ~ BED 2SEM  2BED54Pl NA 12
(78). | DA1605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE ~ |BED  2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 10
(79). DA1824514 211510083 SHEETAL BED 2SEM  2BED54P1 NA 12
(80). DA2103220 211510084 SARITA PATEL BED 2SEM  2BEDS4PI NA 10
(81). DA2103210 211510085 ARJENT ~ DAWAR | BED 2SEM | 2BEDS4PI NA 13
(82). DA2103221 211510086 322 BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS4P1 NA 10

Dr Surendram‘tvlmdr Tiwan
Principal
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(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
©1).
(92).

DS1805280
DS18051%6
DS1805390
DS1805394
DS1805842
DS1820697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA2036944

Total Records:- 92
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 015

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091

211510092

211510093
211510094
211510095
31510013

DIPIKA
RANJANA
BHAVNA
DEVYANI
TANISHA
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JYOTI
MANJULA
RASHI

WASKLE
BHABAR
GANGLE

KUMRAWAT
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KHARTE

SEN
BHAWSAR

KARISHMA  UPADHYAY
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BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

Print

] [ Export To Exceln]
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2SEM 2BED354P1 NA
2SEM 2BED3S4P1 NA
2SEM 2BED54P1 NA
2SEM 2BED34P1 NA
2SEM 2BEDS54P1 NA
2SEM 2BED54P1 NA
2SEM 2BED34P1 NA
2SEM 2BEDS4P1  NA
2SEM 2BED54P1 NA
2SEM 2BED354P1 NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

College Code 306

Select Course

Name(Code)

Branch

Name(Code)
Semester

BED

Size of Data

Show

College marks

status

L4

PLAIN  ~

25EM

30 above ~

DC0914517
DS1823957
DS1715698

DS1616729

DS81707960
DS1708346

. DS1406721

DS1605464

- DS1605471

DS1605541
DS1605693

. DS1605706
. DC1809359

DS1510810
DS1006382

. DS1204754
. DS1507029
. DS1507049

DS1506861
DS1507081
DS1415833

). DS1306366

DA2105213
DA2105214

211510001
211510002
211510003
211510004
211510005
211510006
211510007
211510008
211510009
211510010
211510011
211510012
211510013
211510014
211510015
211510016
211510017
211510018
211510019
211510020
211510021
211510022
211510023
211510024

Code

Selection Criteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BORAWAN KHARGON
University College

Session(Year Term)

Branch Mode

Subject

Select Report Type

SEND TO UNIVERSITY W

ARPIT

SONALI
KALYANI
SWATI
MINA
AMRITA
NIKITA
GAYATREE
HARSHITA
MONIK A

SHRIKRISHNA
SUDHANSHU

PRAMILA
ROSHANEE
BASANTI
VIRAT
ROSHNI
SANGEETA
DEEPIKA

SHRIKRISHNA

NEEMA

VAIBHAVEE

CHHAYA

fast Name

MAN DLOI
CHOUHAN
RATHOD
KUMRAWAT

KUSHWAH
KUSHWAH
PAWAR
KUMRAWAT

KUMRAWAT
KUMRAWAT
NARGAVE

JIRATEE
SONI
KEWDE
KUMRAVAT
GUPTA
GUPTA
PATIDAR
BHAWSAR
KAROLE
YADAV

151

JUN-2022

Regular

2BEDB1P1 - EPC 3 LANG. ACRQOSS CURR. (EX)

Internal

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED
BED

2SEM

| 2SEM

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

| 2SEM

28EM

| 2SEM

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2S5EM
2SEM
2SEM
2S8EM
2SEM
2SEM
28EM
2SEM
28EM
2S5EM
25EM

2BED61P1
2BED6IP]
2BEDGIPI
2BED61P1
2BED61P1

2BED61P1

2BEDG61P]
2BED61PI
2BEDG6IP]
2BED61P1
2BEDG6I1P1
2BED61PI
2BEDG6I1PI

| 2BED61P1

2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BED61P1

2BED61PI

2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BED61P]
2BED61P1

-~ \ Il

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

. DA2105215

DA2105654
DA21056055
DA2105057

. DA1809368
. DS1605453
.| DS1620049

DS1605210
DS1605281

. DA2163211
. DA2103212

DA2103222
DS1814191

. DS1823773
. DA2103214

DS1823973

. DX1801360

DA1723641
DA1802323
DA1867996
DA1807926
DA1004979

. DA1261484

. DS1616713
. DS1520422
. DA2103208

DA1625643

. DS1520740

DA1824499
DA2103223
DA21032£4
DS1806893
DS1605434
DS1206913
DA1603486
DS1520549

211510025
211510026
211510027
211510029
211510030
211510031
211510032
211510033
211510034
211510035
211510036
211510037
211510038
211510040
211510041
211510042
211510043
211510044
211510045
211510046
211510047
211510048

211510049

211510050
211510051
211510052
211510053
211510054
211510055
211510056
211510057
211510058
211510059
211510060
211510061

211510062

MRITUNJAY
ANJALI
ARVIND
ROSHANI
SONALI
DIPALEE
BHARTI

KU KIRTI
TEENA
DHRUV
DINESH
SHAILESH
RAJIKUMAR
SHEETAL
KAVITA
USHA
VAISHNAVI
GAYATRI
NITIN
SANTOSHI
PRAMILA
NANI

MARY
SUCHITA

AAYUSHI
DILEEP
AISHALI

KUMAR
YADAV
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
GANGWAL
VERMA
YADAV
KUSHWAH
VARMA
KUMAR
MUZALDA
YADAV

!BHALSE
PARIHAR

SURYAWANSHI

JAIN
PURE

BAGRI

BADOLE
GADGE
KIRO
CHOBE
SOLANKI
DAWAR

CHHOGALAL ' CHOUHAN

UPASANA
MANISHA
SHUBHAM
SONALI
PALLAVI
BABLU
SAVAN
POOJA
PRIYA

GADGE
GADGE
RATHORE
GUPTA

VERMA
MOURYA

KUMRAWAT
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BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2S8EM
28EM
2S8EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
25EM
28EM
2SEM
25EM
25EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

2SEM

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
| 2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BED61PI
2BED61P]
2BED61P1
2BED61P]
2BED61P1
2BEDGI1P|
2BED61P]
2BED61PI
2BED61P1
2BED61PI
2BED61PI
2BED61P1
2BED61P1
2BEDG1PI
2BED61P]
2BED61PI
2BED61PI
2BED61P]
2BED61P1
2BED61PI
2BED61P]
2BED61P]
2BEDG1P1

2BED61P1
2BED61P1

IBED61PI

2BED61PI
2BED61P1
2BED6IP1
2BED61PI
2BEDG61PI
2BED61PI
2BED61P1
2BED61P1

L} 1
5

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

27
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

glsgt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

ggg:ge 306 g(r)l(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED ~ Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 ~

Name(Code)

I?I;ang?Co de) PLAIN  ~ Branch Mode Reguiar

Semester 2SEM v Subject 2BEDBIPT - EPC 3 LANG. ACROSS CURR. {EX)

g}ilzoewofData 30 above Select Report Type Imternal

gzlrllf;g:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY

[ Cancel ]

S.Nn Conrse | 8 by

(61). DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED 2S8EM 2BED6IP1 NA 27

(62). DAI1813865 211510065 DEEPIKA VERMA BED | 2SEM 2BED6IP1 | NA 28

(63). DA1325322 211510066 RANU .DARBAR BED | 2SEM 2BED6IP1 NA 27

(64). DAI1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 27

(65). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 28

(66.). DA1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL 'BED  2SEM 2BED6IP] NA 27

(67). DS1806755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV 'BED  2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 30

(68). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV BED 2SEM 2BED6IP1 NA 30

(69). DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV 'BED  2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 29

(70). DC1413704 211510073 MANISHA  BIRLE BED | 2SEM 2BED61IP1 NA 32

(71). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURjAR .BED 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 29

(72). DA2103225 2115]00‘76 SUJIT KUSI--J.WM:-I BED  2SEM 2BED61IP1 NA 28

(73). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA BED  2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 28

(74).  DA2103226 211510078 SUMITRA PARTHAR BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 29

(75). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 30

(76).. 01\2]032]8 211510080 IRA.NU CHOUHAN IBETD 2SEM 2BED6I1P] NA. 30

(77). DA2103209 211510081 AJAY | .YADAV BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 29

(78).  DA1605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKLE BED  2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 30

(79). DAI1824514 211510083 SHEETAL 'BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 31

(80). DA2103220 211510084 SARITA PATEL BED  2SEM 2BEDG61P1 NA 30

(81). DA2103210 211510085 | BED  2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 132

(82). DA2103221 | 211510086 |BED | 2SEM 2BED61P1 NA 30
Dr Surendra Kimar Tiwart
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(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
(91).
(92).

Total Records:- 92

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS18065390
DS180653%94
DS1805842
DS1820697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA2036944

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091
211510092
211510093
211510094
211510095
31510013

DIPIKA
RANJANA
BHAVNA
DEVYANI
TANISHA

SHANTILAL

JYOTI
MANJULA
RASHI
KARISHMA

WASKLE
BHABAR
GANGLE

KUMRAWAT

RATHORE

KHARTE

SEN
BHAWSAR

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

UPADHYAY BED
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2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
25EM
2SEM
2SEM

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABRAI YADAY S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KMHARGON

College Code 306 ggjif“ity College 15

;?;C;(gggg s)e BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 «

g; ?Eg?c() do) PLAN Branch Mode Regular

Semester 28EM Subject 2BEDS3PT - EPC 3 LANG. ACROSS THE CUR. (IN)

gilz:vff Dt 30 above Select Report Type Internal +

g:&esge MatkS  SEND TO UNIVERSITY
Siww | [ Cancel |

Lsrol First Nan Last Name | Course s

(1). DC0914517 211510001 ARPIT MANDLOI BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(2). DS1823957 211510002 SONALI . CHOUHAN BED 25EM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(3). DS1715698 211510003 KALYANI RATHOD BED 25EM 2BEDS53P1 NA 11
(4). DS1616729 211510004 SWATI KUMIUXWA’I‘ BED 25EM 2BED33P1 | NA 11
(5). DS1707%960 211510005 MINA BED 28EM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(6). DS1708346 211510006 AMRITA KUSHWAH BED 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 10
(7).  DS1406721 211510007  NIKITA KUSHWAH BED 25EM 2BED53P1 NA 09
(8).  DS1605464 211510008 GAYATREE PAWAR . BED 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 10
(9). DS1605471 211510009 HARSHITA KUMRAWAT BED . 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 10
(10). DS16065541 211510010 MONIKA BED | 2SEM 2BED33P1 NA 10
(11). DS16065693 211510011 SHRIKRISHNA IZKUMRAW'AT BED | 2SEM 2BED53P1 NA 10
(12).  DS1605700 211510012 SUDHANSHU KUMRAWAT BED 2S8EM 2BEDA3P1 NA 10
(13). DC1809359 211510013 PRAMILA NARGAVE BED |2SEM  2BED53P1 NA 11
(14). DS1510810 211510014 ROSHANEE BED IZSEM 2BED33P1 NA 10
(15). DS1006382 211510015 | BASANTI JIRATEE BED 2SEM 2BED53P1 NA 10
(16). DS1204754 211510016 VIRAT SONI BED | 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 10
(17). DS1507029 211510017 ROSHNI KEWDE BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 1
(18). DS1 507049 211510018 SANGEETA KUMRAVAT BED 2SEM 2BEDS3PT | NA 09
(19). DS1506861 211510019 DEEPIKA GUPTA BED 2SEM ZBEDSEPII NA 10
(20).  DS1507081 211510020 SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA BED 2SEM 2BEDS33P1 NA 10
(21). DS1415833 211510021 NEEMA | PATIDAR BED | 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 09
(22). DS1306366 211516022 VAIBHAVEE BHAWSAR BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 09
(23). DA2105213 211510023  CHHAYA KAROLE BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(24). DA2105214 211510024 BED 25EM NA 10

2BED53PI

Dr Surendra Kumar Tiwan
Principal
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(25). DA2105215 211510025 MRITUNJAY  KUMAR BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(26). DA2105054 211510026 ANJALI YADAV BED |2SEM  2BED53PI NA (9
(27). DA2105055 211510027 ARVIND CHOUHAN  BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 11
(28). DA2105057 211510029 ROSHANI JADHAV BED  2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
|(29). DAI809368 211510030 SONALL GANGWAL  BED  2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 09
(30). DS1605453 211510031 DIPALEE VERMA BED |2SEM | 2ZBEDS3PI NA | 10
(31). DS1620049 211510032 BHARTL YADAV BED 2SEM |2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(32). DSI605210 211510033 KU KIRTI KUSHWAH  BED |2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA ||
(33). DS1605281 211510034 TEENA VARMA BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3P] /NA 09
(34). DA2103211 211510035 DHRUY KUMAR BED |2SEM  2BEDS3P1 NA (9
(35). DA2103212 211510036 DINESH MUZALDA  BED 2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 10
(36). DA2103222 211510037 SHAILESH  YADAV BED |2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(37). DSI1814191 211510038 RAJKUMAR BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(38). DS1823773 211510040 SHEETAL BHALSE BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(39). DA2103214 211510041 KAVITA PARIHAR BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3Pl NA I
(40). DSI1823973 211510042 USHA SURYAWANSHI BED |2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(41). DXIS01360 211510043 VAISHNAVI  JAIN BED  2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 10
(42). DAI723641 211510044 GAYATRI PURE BED |2SEM  2BED53PI NA | 10
(43). DAIS$02323 211510045 NITIN BAGRI BED | 2SEM 2BEDS3PI NA (9
(44). | DA1807996 211510046 SANTOSHI BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3P1 NA | 10
(45). DAI807926 211510047 PRAMILA BADOLE BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(46).  DA1004979 211510048 NANI GADGE BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PL NA LI
(47). | DA1261484 211510049 MARY KIRO BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
- SUCHITA
(48). DS1616713 211510050 | AAYUSHI CHOBE BED |2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 10
(49). | DS1520422 211510051 DILEEP 'SOLANKI BED 2SEM  2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(50).  DA2103208 211510052 AISHALI DAWAR BED |2SEM | 2BEDS3P1 NA 13
(51).  DA1625643 211510053 CHHOGALAL CHOUHAN  BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3P1 NA | 10
(52). DS1520740 211510054 UPASANA GADGE BED |2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 10
(53). | DAI824499 211510055 MANISHA  GADGE BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA | 10
(54). DA2103223 211510056 SHUBHAM | RATHORE BED 2SEM  2BED53PI NA | 10
(55).  DA2103224 211510057 SONALI GUPTA BED 2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 13
(56). | DS1806893 211510058 PALLAVI BED | 2SEM |2BED53PI NA 10
(57). DS1605434 | 211510059 BABLU BED 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 11
(58). DS1206913 211510060 SAVAN VERMA BED | 2SEM  2BEDS3PI NA 13
(59). DA1603486 211510061 POOJA MOURYA BED |2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 09
(60). | DS1520549 211510062 | PRIYA KUMRAWAT  BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 10
m 12 H

4 \
Dr Surendra Kumar Tiwan
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yada+ Smn-
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

E‘asgt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

ggg:ge 306 chg(il\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 =

Name(Code)

Eﬁgg?co de) PLAIN ~ Branch Mode Regular v

Semester ~ 2SEM v Subject 2BED53P1 - EPC 3 LANG. ACROSS THE CUR. (IN)  ~
SLZ;V;)f DA 30 above v Select Report Type Intemal v

rizlrllff:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY <

W Cancel
(61). DA1624373 211510064 LOKESH BADOLE BED 2SEM 2BED53P1 NA 11
(62).  DA1813865 211510065 DEEPIKA VERMA 'BED 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 09
(63)  DA1325322 | 211510066 RANU DARBAR BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(64).  DA1409837 211510067 GEETA WASKLE BED 25EM 2BEDS3P1 NA 09
(65). DC1412901 211510068 PAVAN KEWAT BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 10
(66). | DA1809253 211510069 LAXMI BAGHEL BED 25EM 2BEDS53P1  NA 09
(67). DS4806755 211510070 NAMRATA  YADAV BED 28EM 2BED53P1 NA 11
(63). DS1807635 211510071 NIKITA YADAV o BED 2SEM 2BED33P1 NA 10
(69). DA2103215 211510072 MOHAN YADAV BED 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 09
(70). DC1413704 | 211510073 MANISHA BIRLE BED 2SEM 2BEDS3P1 NA 09
(71). DA2103216 211510075 PRACHI GURJAR BED 2SEM 2BED53P1 NA 09
(72). DA2103225 211510076 SUJIT KUSHWAH BED 2SEM _ 2BED33P1 NA 11
(73). DA2103217 211510077 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA |BED 2SEM 2BEDS53P1 NA 10
(74), .DAZI(L?ZZO 211510078 SUMITRA PARIHAR BED QSEM 2BEDS53P] NA 09
(75). DA2103227 211510079 TINA KHAN BED 2SEM 2BED53P1 NA 09
(76). | DA2103218 211510080 RANU CHOUHAN BED 2SEM 2BED33P1 NA 10
(77). | DA2103209 211510081 AJAY YADAV BED | 28EM 2BED53P1 NA 10
(78). DA1605293 211510082 DIVYA WASKILE BED i 2SEM | 2BEDS3P1 NA 09
(79). DA1824514 211510083 SHEETAL BED | 2SEM | 2BEDS3PI NA 10
(80)., DA2103220 211 5.]6{)84 SARITA PATEL BED 2SEM 2BED353P1] NA 11
(81). .DA2103210 211510085 ARJENT DAWAR .BED 2SEM 2BED53P1 | NA 14
(82). DA2103221 211510086 SAYY BED 2SEM 2BED53.P1 NA 12
VPN
Dr Surendra K;lmar Tiwan
Principd

Shiksha Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.P

Swa. Gulab Bai Yada* Sramn



(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).
(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
91).
(92).

DS1805280
DS1805196
DS1805390
DS1805394
DS1805842
DS1820697
DA1708159
DS1813617
DC0903358
DA2036944

211510087
211510088
211510089
211510090
211510091
211510092
211510093
211510094
211510095
31510013

DIPIKA
RANJANA
BHAVNA
DEVYANI
TANISHA

SHANTILAL

JYOTI
MANJULA
RASHI
KARISHMA

WASKLE
BHABAR
GANGLE

KUMRAWAT

RATHORE
KHARTE

SEN

BHAWSAR
UPADHYAY
12

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

'BED
'BED

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 015

E Print

J E(port To Excel ]

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan ( M.P

Dr Surendra

2BEDS53P1
2BEDS53P]
2BEDS53P1
2BEDS53P1
2BEDS3PI1
2BED53P1
2BEDS53P1
2BEDS3P1
2BEDS53P1
2BEDS3P]

A
AW

/a\

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

[{'ﬁi;{mar Tiwan
Principal

Swa. Gulab Baj Yadas Smint-

10
09
10
11
09
10
09
10
11
11



Total Records:- 92
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 015

L__Print__][Export To Excel ]

)

Dr Sucendra Kuier Tiwar
Principal |
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Smr:
Shikshe Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.P




ek

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

M.ED Practical Internal Examination first Semester {Session 2021-22) Exam DEC 2021

Cenlre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smritl Shiksha Mzhavidyalaya Borawan

MNomenclature of thea

Maximum Marks ..eh82.......Minimum Pass Marks ....ﬂ.ﬂ...,.,,...Date...ﬂ.ﬂt!ﬂ:ﬁﬁf&lﬁﬂﬂ—

Foil/Counterfgil

Internal as par syllabus On Paper Philosophical Perspective Education

tarks Obtained

—-J Femarks

fall Wo, Name of Candidare Father's Mame i Fiaures | " Words
211510097 | ARTI SHARMA | ANUEA _ 5 One @iglct -
211510098 | SAVITRI MARKAR | RAMPRASAD MARKANM 8 | ene Eadet
211510099 | JAISON JOSEPH | JOSEPH MATTAPPALLIL | 1 | ohe £ine I
L 211510100 | NEHA JAIN ASHISH KUMAR JAN 14 one foin )
211510101 | DEEFIKA PATIDAR HARIRAM PATIDAR IS | one fpve
211510102 | PRIYANKA SOLANK| RAMESH & axg_Sx
211510103 | ANUSHKA CHANDAN! | PRATIK CHANDAN | awe fouer N
217510104 | SONIYA SABLE PRAKASH 18 kY _g{‘a.[-,-t i
b ASHOK KUMAR J
211510105 | ANAMIKA BANERJEE BANERJEE 14 ONE Cever _J
211310106 | ANAMIKA VERMA | LOVE KUSH VERMA 1z Ene e |
211510107 | KAJOL ANSARE AASHISHKUMAR VERMA | 1 | wne fhar .
<11510108 | MARCUS JAMRA __ [SOMARIVA | J3 —ont Spven |
| 211510109 | PARLI NARGAWA CHHATTARSING 16 ahe_ Bix )
PUSHPALATA
| 211510110 | CHOUHAN VIKRARN I Bre Eiil N
211510111 | RANI JAMRA MARCUS 15 ENC ffvE |
SHRI MAHESH KUMAR :
| 211510112 | SANDHYA SHARAMA SHARMA il GhE Sev'en -
211510113 | SONI NAGAR ROHAN NAGAR I dnge ;:.Egb;_t_— B
SHAILENDRA

211510174 | VARSHA MAHODAYA __| MaHODAYA | Jf OhE f_r}};tii_ " -
| 211510115 | BHAGIRATH BHARAVE | CHHANNU 17 e he Sever
| 211510116 | ANJALI ROKADE JAGDISH ROKADE 15 BL € ffure y

211510117 | RAJANI CHOUHAN SHOBHARAM [& #ng_ Qv

RAJENDRA KUMAR RADHESHYAM

| 211510118 | CHHATIYE CHHATIVE f& R
211510119 | LALVEER SEANAN| KANSINGH SEANANI | |7 A€ Soiet

Mol {1) The roll Number and Mame of the candidate may be wrilten b

Principal

(2} X is Generally Observed that mosl the examiner’s o not Mention the correct
as given in the printed syllabus

{Signature oi External Examiner Compulsory)

{Name In Block Latter)

ipal
Yadav Smnili

umar Tiwan

ya, Borawan (M.I

¥ reference to the copy of roll list with the

Nomenclature of the praclicai
-Hence Yau are requested to give correct Nomenctature of the praclical ,

SUR 1 e N ARVE.

{Signature of Interpal Examiner)

K

Swa, (il

ofessor——
-Gulab Bai Yadgy Smriti

T .

(B eey

trers)

nrp
‘Shiksha Mah:'uf'id} alava. Borgwan (M 5



M.ED Practical Inte
Centre:- Gulab Baj Yad

Nomenclature of the

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Internal as per syll

av Simriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

rnal Examination first Semester (Session 2021-22) Exam DEC 2021

abus On Paper Philosophical Perspective Education

Maximum Marks <36, Minimum Pass Marks .......CIL[).....‘..Date..gﬁ)ﬁ%ﬁ&Oﬁ el
Foil/Counterfoii

———

I Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name _TII—nFi Wt Obtained ————i Remarks 1
Ui e Y. i E e UNiFigures In Words S 4
| 211510120 | PAPPU DHANGAR MANGILAL 18 o%E it e
211510121 | JAYESH PARSAI RAJENDRA PARSA| |16 ane i A
| 211510122 | SANGEETA KUSHWAH _ S UKUSHWAH LT | pneQeven | 5
| 211510123 | AMISHI SETHI | NEERAJ SETHI 19 ove Crauct A
211510124 | KAVITA WANKHEDE KADVA WANKHEDE [.S Che ¢ =
211610125 | ROHINI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA 18 onl Byt
211510126 | NISHA SAVALE SEVAK RAM ¥ ane e : j
' _2_13_5;.1_0_1@ HANSANIGWAL MANGAT SINGH e ot P e e
211510128 | DEEPAK HINGOLE JAGGURAM = ene Sy )
| 211510129 | SURAJ WANI ¥ SUNIL WAN| 15 W€ ¢ ght L )
211510130 | SHAKUNTALA MEWADE_ | PITHYA 1 ane 5};%4,, .
| 211510131 | DILIP VERMA GENDA LAL VERMA 18 e gl =
1211510132 | PRIYABAIS DURGASINGHBAIS RS one &% | .
1211510133 | TUFAN KHADEDA JAGAN KHADEDA IS AN
211510134 | SRISHTI PATIDAR MANOHAR PATIDAR i ony et
211510135 | DAMINI SAWLE DILIP SAWLE 1 an £ Gves i
| 211510136 | HATARI JAMRA GUL SINGH 19 G € Gt
| 211510137 | PRIYANKA GOKHALE RAJENDRA GOKHALE € aune QW
| 211510138 | GYARAS MEWADE PITHYA R anf e
211510139 | VIKAS KUMAR MORE | POONAMCHAND MORE | (¥ e €_Sevel, ¥
211510140 NARENDRA PAGARE MANGILAL 14 ane Sx
| 211510141 | ROSHNI TOPPO PRAKASH TOPPO | e One e
DIPESH KUMAR M SHANKAR
{ﬁ1510142 UPADHYAY [ SQADHYAY ‘ IF On € Seven |
Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the

Principal
(2) Itis Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus -Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

(Name In Block Latter)

Dr. Surendra K

Swa. Gulab Baj Y.
Shiksha Mahavidvalaya,

Princip

Dr S

Swa. Gulab"Bj:

SURMAC NAuup

(Signature of internal Examiner)

s
ASST Professor

Swa.Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan
~ (Name In Block Letters)

urendrajiumar Tiwan

i Yadas Smrn

] £ R4
Shiksha Mahavidyighava. Borawan (M
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1. Psychological Perspective Education

o

. Research DataAnalysis And Interpretation I

‘od

. Second Advance Level Course -1

4. Dissertation Proposal

T = w1 ag)

faday Smfﬂl

Gwa. Gulab Bal Borawan (M.P)

Shiksha Mahavidy h{:} a.
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Dr Surendral ar Fiwan
Princip

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Smin
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4/10/23, 1:31 PM .t Internal/External Marks Details ::
5 |60 5657 | Engiish SAU_T51 [ Dpste Peofile | WET o

Devi Ahilya Vlshwawdyalaya

KT PR Y T el asfi el s o | . M
4 . F ra Pra

e YU EOR, 5 UES

Monday, April 10, 2023 1:32:00 PM

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

b Teiteria
Institute Name 306 - GULABBAT YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVL. BORAWAN, KHARGON
College Code 306 University College Code 151
Select Course Name(Code) MED - Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v
Branch Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode Reguiar w
Semester 15EM ~  Subject TMEDI2T1 - EDUCATIONAL v
Size of Data Show 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v
College marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY ~
: " " = Theary Practical
:f(1). | pA2105052 1[211510097 | ARTI _}[SHARMA ][MED _]JL15EM [1MED12T1__J{ 14 [NA
[(2). | pAa210s053 (211510008 ][SA\/ITRI Imarikam | mep }1SEM IlMEDlZTlf ][NA
@). ]DA2108716 | 211510099 @SON WJOSEPH EMED 1SEM JllMFDlZTlHlS I[NA
ﬂ4). [DA2108717 | 211510100 HNEHA [3am0 ]{MED ElSEM ][1MED12TII 16 ]NA
[5). | DS1410130 ][211510101 | DEEPIKA ]PATIDAR | MeD ][1SEM J{lMEmznj 14 |NA ]
[6). | Ds10067s5 211510102 | PRIVANKA ESOLANKI [MeD  faisEm 1 1MED12T1[17 [Na ]
(@), |Dx0819806 | 211510103 | ANUSHKA | cHanpant [meD [ 1sEM | 1mMep12T1] 17 {Na N
@) | ps1206821 | 211510104 | sONIYA saBLE | MED _]{15EM ilMED12TIIi4 [ Na |
[(9). | pA2104866 }[211510105j{ANAM1KA | BANERJEE | MED | 1sEM I1MED12T1][17 INA ]
[(10). ]{DA2104867 1211510106 }[ANAMIKA }VERMA EMED ElSEM }1MED12T1]15 1‘
Ul)' | pA2104868 ][211510107 | kasoL _J[ANSARE MED  isEm §1MED12T1 16 jNA ]
1(12). I_DA2104869 :;{211510108 J[MARCUS ?',liiAMRA ]] MED | 1SEM ilMEDlZTlll? ]{NA |
[(13). ]DA2104370 | 211510109 ][FZRLI ]]:NARGAWA | MED IlSEM | 1MED1271] 17 MA ]
o . 1
[(14). |DA2104871  |211510110  JPUSHPALATA | CHOUHAN | MED | 1SEM [iMED12T116  TNA |
[(15). IDA2104872 [ 211510111 J[RANI ELJAMRA ][EED }1SEM {1MED12T1 17 }NA ]
[(16). | pA2104873 1211510112 |SANDHYA WSHARAMA ﬁMED 1SEM IlMEDlZTl] 16 Ina ]
[(17). | DA2104875 | 211510113 | sonr InaGar  [mep  [1sem 1MED12T1] 17 {Na ‘
[18). |DA2104876  |211510114 | VARSHA [ maHopaYA [MED | 15EM | tMED12T1 [ 17 na ]
[(19). DA1628490  |211510115  |BHAGIRATH  |BHARAVE |MED  |1sEM | 1MeD12T1[ 17 I'na |
[(20). 1051520374 jiznslous JLANJALI _ﬁROKADE HMED }’LSEM j’1MED12T1I16 ]{NA ]
[(21). [pA1617727 | 211510117 IRAJANI | cHouHaN JLMED IlSEM ][1MED12T1I16 {NA _]
[(22). !DA1617729 £211510118 ]‘Eﬁ@“gm ECHHATIYE ] MED MISEM Tmsmzn]w iNA
{(23). | pALa25060 ]311510119 ILALVEER | seanan: | mep j{lSEM KlMEDlZTlIU NA
[24). | DA1418738 '][211510120 | PAPPU }{DHANGAR ]{_MED 1SEM {1ME01271116 [va B
Ipa1sa2290 211510121 |JavEsH lparsar  fmeD  [1sEM | 1meD12T1[ 15 [ra ]
_Jomsogz_m | 211510122 ][SANGEETA ) _’[KUSHWA{-{_‘HMED | 1sEMm ][1MED12T1{16 | na J
DA1714247 211510123 | Amish }'SETHI |MED  1sEM J1MED12T1 |17 INA j
| |ps1110022 (211510124 | KAVITA | WANKHEDE| MED | 15EM JimeD1271] 17 fna |
|pA1840817 | 211510125 | rRoHINT ESHARMA MED  [1SEM ][1MED12T1] 17 (A
| pA1004985 | 211510126 _gLNISHA | savaLe Imep  lisem _HIMEDlle'[lS lNA j
, r ! - |
|psoso4912  [211510127 | HANSA JmewaL  [MED  T1sem | 1MeD12T1 | 16 na N

httne/ldawvv mnanlina anv in/Partal/Sanvirec/N AN/ Affiliate/Oral lear/RntinternalFxtarnalNtie acny?lannid=an-l I 112



4/10/23, 1:31 PM

= Internal/External Marks Details

[(32). DA1266014  [211510128 | DEEPAK HINGOLE |mep  J1sem _]1MED12T1[17 [na 1
((33). DS0702283 | 211510129 | sura; fwanr — [mED  [1sEM [iMeptamif17 e |
[(34). | ps1006609 | 211510130 | SHAKUNTALA | MEWADE meD  Tisem | imepi2T1] 17 [na k
[ 35). | os1009380 1211510131 | piwre [verMA | mED [ 1sEm §1MED12T11{Z na
[(36). ]Dsuesiss j[211519%32 _{PRIYA _][BAIS | meo MIISEM EMEDIZTI]}G _‘lNA

[37). | Ds1008030 L][21151o.133 | TuFan | HADEDA G | 15EM ]’_1MED12T1] 17 | A ]
((38). | bA1841099 211510134 | srisHTI (PATIDAR [MED  [1sEM [ 1mED1271 ] 16 NA .
[ (39). _] DA1900381 | 211510135 | oamIng | sawLe ~ [mED leEM | 1MED12T1 ] 15 [ na ]
[ 40). I DAL001444 Lm1211510136 JHatarr  [3amra Jmeo  Jisem {1@5012T1ii1: NA

[(41). | Dpso70as06 211510137 | PRIvANKA JGokHaLE [MED | 1sEM {1mep1271] 17 NA |
[(42). r;;.ooe421 ][71 1510138 | Gvaras ]M?WADE | MeD IlSFM J1MED12T1 [ 16 A }
[(43). | DA0806873 (211510139 | VIKAS KUMAR | MORE IMED  [1sem [ 1MED1271 ] 16 Ina |
[ (42). | paosoasss [ 211510140 | NARENDRA ]'LPAGARE ' MED | 1SEM J] IMED12T1 17 fna _}
[ (45). [DA1926810  [211510142 | DIPESH KUMAR | UPADHYAY | MED  l1sem | 1MED12T1] 17 I
Total Records:- 45

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

+. MP&nline Limited

WEENEs b

Prof. S.K. Tiwari

Princi;

Swa. Gulab Bai Y‘;’dav S
mritj
Shiksha Mahavidhyalava

BORA

WAN (M.P)

httne-/ldavv mnanlina Anv in/Pnrtal/Sarvicec/NAVA/ Affiliate/Oral lsar/RntIntarnalFytarnalNtie asny?lannid=an-l I
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4/10/23, 1:31 PM :: Internal/External Marks Details ::

T A T I sy el By e s
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3\ Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya
» indore Madhya Pradest

Monday, Aprit 10, 2023 1:32:31 PM

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

Institute Name 306 - GULABBAT YADAY S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI, BORAWAN, KHARGON

College Code 306 University College Code 151

Select Course Name(Code) MED v Session(Year Term) GEC-2021 ) v
Branch Name(Code) PLAIN ™ Branch Mode Reqular o
Semester 15€M ~ Subject IMED19P1 - CRITICAL REA ~
Size of Data Show 30 above ~ Select Report Type Internat ~
College marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

5.No I:i-.r RollNg, First Name %ﬂ”‘:‘ Semaster r:‘ “ i
[(1). jmzmsosz_}f&usmow | ARTI | SHARMA {MED | 1SEM —ilMEDIQPIINA {44 (&
(). ]_DA2105053 1211510008 | saviTrI | MARKAM IEED llSEM {1MED19P1]NA 45 |
(3). | pa2108716 | 211510009 |3a150N | s0sePH Mep  lisem | 1MED19P1 [ NA {30 __}
[(4). |baz108717 | 211510100 | nera | 3N | MED 115EM J{iMEDlm NA |28 ]
(5). 1{051410130 211510101 —HEEEPIKA ]L_PATIDAR EMED EISEM ][1MED19P1INA Ezs }
(©.  |ps1ooe7ss  |a11s10102 | pRivanka |soLankt [mep | 1sem | 1MED19P1 [ NA Ja0 )
[@). | px0819806 1211510103 | AnusHKa JCHANDANI [MED | 1SEM ElMEDlQPlINA |30
(18). |ps1206821 | 211510104 | son1va |sABle [ MED J1sEmM | 1MED19PL [ NA 30 |
[(9). | DA2104866 /211510105 | ANAMIKA | BaNERIEE [MED  |1sEM _‘flMED19P1M [a3
[(10). IDA2104867 | 211510106 [ ANAMIKA TVERMA%D | 1sem }1;»1ED1991[NA {40 ]
1) | pA2104868 | 211510107 TLMJOL | ANSARE [MED  [1sEm IlMEDlQPlINA Ij’L ]
((12). | DA2104869 211510108 | MARCUS JoAMRA  [MED  J1SEM  [1MED19P1|NA a2 |
[(13). | ba2104870 ]E1151o109 IPA_RLI MGAWA ]@ED ]]1SEM HlMEDlQPlINA %{43 }
[ (14). J{DA2104871 IZlilSZiOIIO ][pUSHPALATA | CHOUHAN )[MED ]]LlSEM _HmEDIQPJIINA _{44 1
[(15). jDA2104872 ~ [211510111 ‘[RANI _][JAMRA _I‘MED JEEEY ]ﬁMEDlePl}NA }ﬁ }
[a6). | pa2104873 ][211510112 ]LSANDHYA iSHARAMA _][MED j[1SEM leEDlQPlINA ;Eo ]
[a12). IDA2104875 }{211510113 | som | naGar | MED 1 1sEM ]1MED19P11NA a3
[(18). IDA2104876 [211510114 |'[_VARSHA ]]:MAHODAYA}MED J{].SEM J[lMEDlQPlfNA ﬂjs H
[(19). | bA1628450 ~ [211510115 | BHAGIRATH | BHARAVE [MED [ 1sEM | 1MED19P1 | NA ~ Ja2 |
[ (20). J[D51520374 | 211510116 ]ANJAU IROKADE 'MED 1SEM IlMEDlBPllNA |38 ]
[21). | pa1617727 | 211510117 }‘LRAJANI | crounan IMED ]1SEM i[lMEDlQPllNA ;{ES —i
[(22). }DA1617729 ﬂzuswns ﬂiﬁfﬂf“ ECHHATIYE EMED §1ssr«1 llMEDLQPI] NA ﬂ:tz
[(23). | pALa25060 ][211510119 | Laveer | SEANANT | MED | 15EM | 1MED19P1 | NA {43 |
[ (24). 1DA1418738 | 211510120 | PappU | pHanGAR IMED  T1sEM | 1MED19P1 | NA [ 40 ]‘

| ba1s42290 | 211510121 | savesH | PaRsAI - [MED  [1seEm ~ [1mepiopifna {40 |

% \DA1308210 211510122 | sanceeTa |KUshwaH [MED | 1sEM | 1MED19P1 | NA Jao ]

t0A1714247 1211510123 | AMIsH | sETHI iMED  [1sem | iMED19P1 | NA [-45 )|

1110022 211510124 || kaviTa | WANKHEDE [MED | 15EM }iMED].QPlh\IA REC |

3 DA1840817 211510125 | ROHINI | sHaRMA [ MED 1SEM | 1MED19P1 | N |42 jl

630 7] DA100498S  [211510126 | NisHA [savale  TmeD  [1sEm | 1MED19P1 [ NA ~ Jes —'II
L(3. J[DSOSO4912 3[{211510127 —ILI:!,_ANSA ) __E NIGWAL | MED E;SEM _}1MED19P_1J[NA M  postine

httna://davv mnnnlina anv in/Partal/Sarvicac/NAVN/ Affiliatal/Oral Isar/iRntintarnalFytarnalNils acny?lannid=an-1 1] 112
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i Internal/External Marks Details -

(32. | pa1zes014 ~{a11s10128 | DEERAK | HINGOLE [ MED Jusem {1MED19p1 [ Na 42 u
[(33) | ps0702283 \.5211510129 ][SURAJ | wANI | MED jIEEM 11 MED19P1mA 145 |
(34) | ps1006609 | 211510130 | SHAKUNTALA [ MEWADE | MED | 15EM [ 1MED19P1 | NA E ]
[(3s5) |Ds1009380 211510131 DILIP (VERMA  [MED [15EM _][IMEDlgaNA las __-i'
@: lgﬂzosms _][211510132 | PRIVA | BAIS gMED | 15EM iﬂgm%ﬁl\i\__ ﬁ;o__ ]
[(37) | ps100s030 | 211510133 [Turan KHADEDA MED | 1sEM | 1MED19P1 | N J40 B

{(38) | pA1841099 ]12,1 1510134 ]@ISHTE ! paTIDAR [ MED ][1SEM IiMED:LQP:lMA w

[39). | pa19003s1 1211510135 | pamin | sawLe ~ [MED  [1sem ][1MEDl9P1] NA |36 _

{ (40) [ DA1001444 211510136 ]lHATARI Diavea | meD | 1sEM | 1mED19P1 [ NA 45 ]
\ - . L |

((41) | psez04606 _}_r21151o_1§7 | privanka WJLGC_)KHALE MED | 1sEM ]I1MED19P1]\NA 40 |

[42) | ps1o06421 %%;211510138 | Gvaras | MEWADE {MeD | 15EM | 1MED19P1 | A 38 ]

[(43) | DAOS0SBY3 211510139 | VIKAS KUMAR | MORE (MED  |isEM | 1MeD19P1 | NA 140

[(44) EAosrmsss | 211510140 | NARENDRA |PAGARE [ MED 1SEM | 1MED19P1 | NA G

[(45) |pa1926810 | 211510142 | brpesH kumar ]UPADHYAYTLMED | 1sEM | 1MED19P1 | NA |30 J

Total Records:- 45

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA

httna/ldavv mnanline Aanv in/Portal/Sarvicac/NAVN//Affiliata/Oral Izar/RntinternalFytarnalDtia acny?lanaid

(Max)-Internal-Practical Marks

050

- MP@&nline Limited
In'
Prof. S.Kr Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti

Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

=en-l 1]

Pt
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:: Internal/External Marks Details

Institute Name
College Code

Select Course Name(Code)

Branch Name(Code)

Semester

Size of Data Show

College marks status

fafics

e e T i ptsh el BT BT T

HET AU T L

Monday, April 10, 2023 1:34:01 PM

ndeie Mar

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

306 ~ GULABBAT YADAY 8.5

PAED

PLATN

1SEM

30 abhove

SEND TO UNIVERSITY

HIKSHA

University College Code

Session(Year Term)

Branch Mode

Subject

Select Report Type

MAHAVI, BORAWAN, KHARGON

151

DEC-2021

Requiar

1MEDRLZT

Interna

- ADVIVEEDUC

4

S.No RoliNo. Flrst Mame Semestar I
Mz

[(1). | pA2105053 [211510098 | saviTrr B iMARKAM][ MED ){EEM ]{1MED13T1‘[17 JQ\J_A_ 5 __]'
[(2). | pA2108716 211510099 | a1s0N hJOSEPH ][MED | 15EM 41MED13‘[1]{_15 }:NA- _]
[(3). ID_AZ“I.’_I.G4867 211510106 1 ANAMIKA | VERMA ]fMED | 15EM i1Mi=Di3T1}15 A ]
[ (4). |patsaz2g0 (211510121 | JAYESH __l(PARSAI [mep  [1sem IlMEDHTl 16 [na |
1_'(5). IIIIIIIIII {_DA1840817 [211510125 | ROHINT _J[SHARMA]:rMED 11SEM }ilMEDBTlJ 17 ENA u
[ (6). j_/\osossn (211510139 | VIKAS KUMAR |mMore |MED  |1SEM | 1MED13T1[ 17 | Na |
Total Records:- 6

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 620 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

A
apan F2

Py

Swa. Gulab

1

Princ.i' al

Bai Yadav Smriti

Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

. . MP&nline Limited

htthalidawvw mnanline anv in/Partal/Senvicas/NAVV//Affiliata/Ornl Iser/RntinternalFytarnalNtls asny?lannid=en-11S

'3 Devi Ahilya Vlshwawdyalaya

FPGaiag
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:: Internal/External Marks Details ::

Selection Criteria
Institute Name

College Code

Select Course Name(Code)

Branch Name(Code)

Semester

Size of Data Show

College marks status

Monday, April 10, 2023 1:34:47 PM

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

306 - GULABBAL YADAY S5.SHIKSHA MAHAVE, BORAWAN KHARGON

306

MED

PLAIN

1SEM

30 ahove

SEND TO UNIVERSITY

University College Code

. Session(Year Term)

v Branch Mode

Subject

v Select Report Type

151

DEC-20621

Reguizr

IMEDTETL

Internat

~ ADVLEV.GUID

4

R Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

indore Madhya Pradesh

Enrall : Last Theory | Practical |
S.Ne nh:n-_i;«.‘.: RoliNo. First Name :H} Course Internal | Internal
Marks Marks

(. | pA2105052 - J211510097 | ARTI | SHARMA | MED ][}ISEM ilMEDlSTlI 14 jNA ._
[2). |bs1at0130 211510101 | DEEPIKA | PATIDAR 'MED | 1SEM | 1mMeD15T1] 15 nia
(@) |DA2104866 | 211510105 | ANAMIKA | BANERJEE | MED 1SEM | 1MeD15T1] 17 A
_[(-4). | bA2104869 'ﬂ:211510108 | MARCUS | 3aMRA ]\MED | 1SEM 1[1M5015T1i 17 ][Nl—\ |
_[(5). | pA2104870 —q_u 1510109 ){PARLI | NARGAWA J{MED _; 1SEM ][1MED15T1J 17 H_NA_ }"
[(e). | pA2104871 _E'211510110 |PusHPaLATA [ cHOUHAN [MED  Tisem | 1MeD15T1] 16 A §|
[7) |pA2104872  [211510111  [RANI (amra  fweD  [isem  |1iMED15T1[17 A ]
{(8). IDA2104873 211510112 | SANDHYA [sHarama [MED  [1SEM | 1mED15T1] 15 A ﬂ
©} Ipa2104875 | 211510113 | sonr | NAGAR |MED  |1sEM _}[1MED15T1]{7 Ina |
[(10.  |pa2104876 |211510114 | vARSHA | MArODAYA[MED | 1SEM | 1MeD15T1 18 A ]{'
[ | ba1628490 1211510115 | BHAGIRATH | BHARAVE | MED llSEM ElMEDiSTlIN |nA 1
[12).  [pate17727 211510117 | RAJANI | cHounan [mep | 1sem | 1MED15T1] 15 na ]
[(13) |DA1714247 i211510123 J(AMISHI }LSETHI ][MED 15EM J{1|»1ED15T1]'17 J[NA |
([(14). |bso702283  |211510129 | SURA) Jwant  [mED  |1SEM imepisTif17 Ina ]
[(15). }'Dsmoesog ]{211510130 ISHAKUNTALA | MEWADE ] MED ][155M }1MED15T1117 ]NA |
[6). |pai8a1099 211510134 | srisHTI |PaTiDAR [ MED  [1SEM | 1MED15T1 17 | na f
{(17). |bs1o06421  [211510138 | GvARAS I MEwaDE | MED | 15EM | 1meD15T1] 17 na ]
[(18). | pa1926810 _}{211510142 | pIPESH KuMAR LupapHyay [MED  f1sEM | iMED15T1 16 na !
Total Records:- 18
{Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

Prof. S.K.".‘

Principal

iwari

.. MP@nline Limited Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya

BORAWAN (M.P.)

httns l/davv mnnnline anv in/Partal/Servines/NAVV//Affiliata/Oral Iser/RntinternalFxtarnalDtls asny?ianaid=an-11S
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:: Internal/External Marks Details ::

Institute Name

wrrTTr e W oE =l witon fods ae g e

Monday, April 10, 2023 1:33:27 PM

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

306 ~ GULABBAIL YADAY 3. SHIKSHA MARAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

kiacthwa F

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

aGore

College Code 306 University College Code 151
Select Course Name(Code) MED Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 ~
Branch Name(Code) PLATN Branch Mode Regular v
Semester 1SEM Subject IMED20T - INFORMATION »
Size of Data Show 30 above Select Report Type Internal s
College marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY
1
S5.No im:"ji.l . RollNo. First Name L‘f;gt ) ostrse | Semester F_“'" ;:;i::':t;i_ii {1,:'1”'\(-?[
Number Name Code il Koo
(. [pA2105052  [211510097 | ARTI ~ |starvA JMeD  |1sEM | 1tMED20T1 | 22 l45 |
(). |pa2105053  [211510098 | sAvITRI }{MARKAM_IMED | 1sEM | 1MeD20T1 | 24 |42 ;*|
(@) |pa2108716 211510099 | JAISON [josepn  |MED  fisEm [ 1mED20T1 | NA jaBs |
[(4}. |pA2108717 ﬂ211510100 | NEHA | 3aIn ][MED IISEM j1ME020T1122 ]{45 i
[5). |bs1410130 | 211510101 | DEEPIKA [pATIDAR MED | 1SEM | 1MED20T1 | NA | aBs ]
((6). [ps1006755 211510102 | PRIVANKA I_SOLANKI_W}[MED | 1sEM ‘[‘1ME|320T'1MJ£22 135 [
(7). | bxos19806 211510103 || AnuSHKA [ CHANDANI [MED | 1SEM | 1MED20T1 | NA IABS f
[(8). Iﬂzossn |211510104 | SONIvA 1saBle  |mep  JisEm | 1MED20T1 | 21 |32 B
o). IDA2104866 | 211510105 | ANAMIKA |eaneriee [MED  [1SEM | 1MED20T1 | 22 |46
([ (10). |DA2104867 | 211510106 IANAMIKA IVERMA | MED ]1SEM J{lMEDZOTlIB “i34 ]
[a1) | DA2104868 | 211510107 | kasoL | ANSARE ]MED JISEM }'1ME020T1IZ4 25
{(12). lDA2104869 ]211510108 ]J‘:IAR(__-E.JS ][JAMRA KMED | 15EM _J[lMED2OT1124 130
[(13). |pA2104870 211510109 [PARLI J[NARGAWA |mep  (1sEM }{1MEDon1]23 |34
[(14) [DA2104871 ]{:21 1510110 J]PUSHPALATA | cHouHAN IWED J_ZISEM | 1MED20T1120 )[46
((15) | pA2104872 _][21 1510111 [ RANI [1amra }[MED | 15EM | 1MED20T1 ] 24 |33
(ae). | DA2104873 | 211510112 | SANDHYA | sHARAMA | MED  [1SEM {1MED20T1 20 [[40
{17), 10;\2104875 ]{211510113 IS.(_)EI _iNAGAR EED [15EM IlMEDZOﬂlZl 146
[(18) | pA2104876 211510114 |varsHA | MaHoDAYA| MED | 1SEM Jimep2om1f21 |48
_[(19). |DA1628490 (211510115 | BHAGIRATH  [BHARAVE |MED  [1sEM | 1MED20T1 | 22 32
[ (20). ][051520374 M§211510116 || anzar | ROKADE J[MED }[15EM | 1MED20T1 | 22 }37
[(21). |pat1617727  |211510117  |RAJAND :{CHOUHAN [mep  J1sem &Eozoniu 134
((22). 1DA1617729 j[Zl 1510118 HE’S?\ESRDRA ECHHATIYE ]{MED ]’ 1SEM j IMED20T1 E27 E%
| (23) |DA1425060 | 211510119 | LALVEER l[SEANANI |mep  |1sem ilMED20T1[24 |36
[ (24). lDA1418738 | 211510120 [PAPPU |DHANGAR |MED  1SEM }1ME020T1122 140
' [pa1sa2290  |211510121  |IAvESH |Parsal  |meD  f1sEMm | 1MED20T1 | 23 750 Ohy
5 1DA1308210_ __’{2_11510122 | sanGEETA | kusHwan }(MED _llSEM ][1ME020T_1{_22 | B3 _
NZ\ |DA1714247  [211510123 | AMIsHI Isethr  [mep  [1sEM [ivep20l25¢ < YL Tiwal [
(28)) 2] |pst110022 211510124 [KaviTA | WANKHEDE | MED | 15EM | 1MED2071{ 23D gy ipal | N
DA1840817 211510125 | ROHINI IsHarMA  [MED  [1iSEM LMED20TLER21 11y B2 Yada mriti
~ |patooases 211510126 | misha [savale  Imep | 1sem MERREa gha MafeVvid) :j)\aya
DS0804912 | 211510127 | HANSA [niGwaL  [meD ] 1sEM | 1MED20T1 L & PO
httna:idavy mnanline any in/PartaliSernvices/NAVA/Affiliata/Oral Isar/Rntintarnal FytarnatDtis asny?lanaid=andt 19 112



4/10/23, 1:32 PM

.2 Internal/External Marks Details ::

[(32). [pa126s014  [211510128 | DEEPAK {Hmncoe [mep  [isEm | 1MED20T1 | 24 f28 ]
[(33). |ps0702283 | 211510129 |sural | wanr | MED | 15EM {1mMeD20T1] 26 JE! |
[(34). |Ds1006605 | 211510130 | SHAKUNTALA | MEwaDE [mep ] 1sEM E1MED20T1J.23 {33 ll
[35). | ps1009380 ﬁ211_5_1o131 | DILIP | verma ][MED | 15em }1MEDZOT1I 26 140 }
[(35). 1051208165___ J[211510132 | PRIYA | Bas fmep  [1SEM 11MED2071 | NA | aBs l
(7). |ps1008030 | 211510133 | Turan [kHADEDA |MED | 1SEM | 1MED20T1 | 23 31 ]‘
[(38). |pa1sa1099 211510134 |[SRISHTI IPATIDAR | MED | 1SEM | 1MED20T1 | 22 (35 !
[(39). | pA1900381 1211510135 | DAMINT ISAWLE | MED ]flSEM | 1tMED20T1 | 23 _ISl |
[ (20). IDA1001424  [211510136 | HaTars [samra  [mED  |1sEM | 1MeD20T1 | 25 J49 j
[(a1) | psozo4606 ) .,][211510137 | PRIVANKA o “J[GOKHALE [ meD _]\1_S_EM | 1mMED20T1 | 24 ]30 |
[(42) |ps1006421  |211510138 | GYARAS | MEwADE [MED  |1sSEM | 1mep20T1 {22 |27 i
[(43) |DA0s06873 211510039  |VIKASKUMAR |MORE  [meD  [iseM | 1MED20T1]22 129 ]
[(44) |DA0s0oas3s  |211510140 | NARENDRA |paGaRe  [MED  |1SEM | 1mep20T1 | 23 ED 1
{(45) [DA1926810 | 211510142 | DIPESH KUMAR | UPADHYAY |MED  |1sEM { 1MED20T1 | 24 | &% 3
Total Records:- 45

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 030 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 070

.. MP@&nline Limited
pref. SIK. Tiwari
Principal .
swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smr

. i laya
hiksha Mahavidhya
- BORAWAN (M.P.)

httha //Aaviv mnanline anv inlPartal/Senvices/NAVV/ Affiliate/Oral Iser/RntinternalFytarnalNils asny?lanaid=en-11S
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:: Internal/External Marks Details ::

Selection vl
Institute Name

College Code

Select Course Name(Code)

Branch Name(Code)

Semester

Size of Data Show

College marks status

T W Ty T T e SRy o W e

AL QW weE wl ew

Monday, April 10, 2023 1:34:26 PM

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya

INCOIE

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

306 - GULABBAT YADAY S.GHIKSHA MAHAVL BORAWAN KHARGON

306

MEC:

PLAIN

1SEM

20 above

SEND TO UNIVERSITY

University College Code 151
~ Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v
Branch Mode Regular

v Subject AMED1471 - ADVLVE.SPEC

L2 Select Report Type Thternat iy

S’:;::er RoliNo, First Name :252’ E:;}Eiral

[(1). (DA2108717  [211510100 | NEHA IMED | 1sEM | 1MED14T1 16 Ina
{2). Ips1206821  |211510104  [SONIYA [mep  J1sEm | 1meD14T1] 14 Ina _-_]5
{(3) | ps1520374 J-]Mé_'-11510116 | ANzaLL |RokaDe  [mMED  [isEMm | 1MED14T1[ 17 | NA _"_J
{(4). ]1[DA1418738 ]{211510120 JQPAPPU J[DH/-\NGAR EMED | 15EM ﬁMEDMTl[ls }NA I
[(5). ][DA1308210 ﬂ£1510122 ISANGEETA T KUSHWAH EMED _}ISEM ][1MED14T1116 [Na j
[(6). ]["0531_100_22 J211510124 EKAVITA J{WANKHEDE}; MED j_lSEM JflMED14TII_17 ][NA !
(7). |DA1004985  [211510126 | NISHA IsavalE  |MED  1sEM | iMeD14T1| 17 Ina ]
[ (8). ps0804912  |211510127 | HANSA INIGWAL  [MED  [1SEM [ 1MED14TL| 17 [NA 11
[(9). |ps1009380 | 211510131 | DI [verva  [MED  |1SEM | 1MED14TL] 17 na |
_[(lo). | pA1900381 ﬁ]211510135 ;(DAMINI _][SAWLE | MED | 1sEm [ 1MED14TL| 14 }{NA ]
[(E)' ][DA10014¢_%_4 | 211510136 | HATARI | 3aMRA ]LMED | 15EM LlMEDHTl[l? JfNA 1
[(12) [DS0704606 | 211510157  [PRIYANKA | GOKHALE [MED | 1SEM | 1mED14T1] 16 [na §
[(13). :§DA0804838 | 211510140 - 1{NARENDRA | PAGARE | MED | 1SEM j1ME014T1I16 ﬁﬁ NA l
Total Records:- 13

{Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

rt To Ex
Prof. S.K, Tiwari
Principal

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smrit[
shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

Poearag by

httna:/fdaww mnnnline anv in/Partal/Sanvices/NAVN/(Affiliata/Oral Iser/RntintarnalFytaralDtls asny?lannid=an-1 IS 1/1



Intemal/External Marks Details-Repart

Selection Criteria

Insiitule
Name 08 - GULAEBA| YADAY S.5HIKSHA MAHAY]. BORAWAN KHARGOMN
College University College
Code 306 Code 13
Sclect
Course MED Session{Year Term) JUM-2022 «
Name(Code)
Sk PLAIN Branch :
Name(Code) ranch Mode Regular -
Semescer & Subjecl 2ZLEDTT - PEYCHOLOGGICAL PERSFECT, OF EOL,
Nize of Data

30 above v Select Report Type  Internal

Show

SEMDTO UNIVERSITY .

College
marks status
| Gancal|
Furn|
“umbe

(13, DAZLOS052
12y, DA2I05053
[3).  DA2IDETLS
{41. | DAZLURTIT
i5).  DS1006755
(o), | DSLINGAL
(7). DAZ104866
(8). | DA2104867
{91 | DAZID446R
{10 | DAZIQI869
{113 DA2104870
(12). DAZID4871
(13),  DAZINGSTZ
{14), | DA2I{HKETS
{13} DAZ104876
{16). DAI628490
(17). DS1520374
(18| DALGITT2T
(19 | DANGIT729
(201 DA 1425040
{21). DAN4IRTAS
(EE

Rest i,

JHLAI09T
IE10098
211310059
215 30H00
2ilsnonn2
2510104
211510105
211510100
2510007
ZIEAI0108
21151010y
2ULEIOTL0
21151000
211513
211310114
2ELS10115
111510116

21310017

AR LO RS

LFOEY
2ULE101240

Fivsl Mome

ARTI
SAVITI]
JATSON
NEHA
PRIYANKA
SONTYA
AMAMIKA
ANAMIKA
KAIC.
SMMARCLIS
PARLL

PLUSTIPALATA,

RANI
SONT
VARSHA

BUAGIRATH

AMIALL
RATANI

RAJENDREA
KUMAR

LALYTER
PADPPT)
JAYESTT

Lust Name | Conrse | Seniesier I{:‘IIE—JT J . I I-JI-
SHARMA  MED 28EM  2MEDIITI 12 NA
MARKAM  MED 2SEM  2MED(ITI 11 NA
JOSEPH MED |2SEM  2IMEDUITI 12 NA
JAIN MED 2SEM  2MEDUTI 13 NA
SOLANKI |MED (2SEM  2ZMEDIITI I NA
SABLE MED 2SEM  2MEDIITI 12 NA
BANERIEL MED 2SEM  IMEDIITI 12 NA
VERMA  MED | 2SEM  2MEDLIT] 1 NA
ANSARE  MED 2SEM  2MEDLITI 12 NA
IAMRA  MED 25EM IMEDITI 12 NA
NARGAWA MED 28EM  IMEDNTI 11 NA
CHOUHAN MED  2SEM  2MEDIITI 12 NA
JAMHIA MED |2SEM  2MEDIITI (2 NA
NAGAR MED 2SEM | 2MEDIITI |1 NA
MAHODAYA MED 2SEM  2MEDITI 11 NA
HHARAVE MED 2SEM  2MEDITI 12 NA
ROKADE ~ MED (28EM  2MEDHT] 13 NA
CHOUIAN | MED | 2SEM  2MEDLET] 12 NA
CHHATIYE 'MED  2SEM  2MLDLITI 1) NA
SHANANI | MED 28EM  2MEDNITI 12 NA
DHANGAR MED 2SEM  2ZMEDIITI |2 NA
PARSAL  MED 2SEMA, IMEDIITI 12 NA

| Wi :
Dr Surendga-Kumar Tiwan
'P:l[l;d'm:'lpﬂl ;
swa, Gulah Bai Yada® - i
Shiksha Maliavidyalaya, Borawan lM,f‘_'




(23). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED  2SEM 2MEDIIT1 12 NA
(24). DS1116022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED  2SEM 2MEDIIT1 12 NA
(25). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED | 2SEM 2MEDI1IT1 11 NA
(26). DA1004985/ 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED  2S8EM 2MEDIITI 11 NA
(27). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED  2SEM 2ZMEDIIT1 12 NA
(28). DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED  2SEM 2MEDI1IT1 12 NA
(29). DS0702283 211510129 SURA) WANI MED  28EM 2MEDIITI 12 NA
(30).  DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED  28EM 2MEDIITI 11 NA
(31). DS1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA A MED  2SEM 2MEDIITL 11 NA
(32). DAI1841099 (211510134 SRISHTI PATIDAR MED | 2SEM 2MEDI1TL 12 NA
(33). | DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED |2SEM 2ZMEDIITL 12 NA
(34). | DS0704606 211510137 PRIYANKA GOKHALE .MED 2SEM 2MEDIIT1 I8 NA
(35).  DA0804838 211510140 NARENDRA PAGARE MED  2S5EM (2MEDIITI 12 NA
(36). DA1926816 |211510142 EB?/I?XHR UPADHYAY MED 2SEM 2MEDIITI 12 NA
'I:o;;l Records:- 36 _ N

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 626 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

[__Print ][ Export To Excel |
Uy

Dr Surendra K}gmar Tiwart
Prim':i$al

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Smrn
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M @




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

151

JUN-2022

Regular

o

2ZMED15T1 - ADV. LEV. GUID. AND COUNSELING

Internal

MED

MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

2SEM

%\?:Elt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
College 306 University College
Code Code
Select
Course MED Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)
I?Ilz;aml@lz?Co de) PLAIN v Branch Mode
Semester 2SEM v Subject
Size of Data Select R T
Show 30 above v elect Report Type
College
ks STats SEND TO UNIVERSITY v
[ Cancel |
(1), | DA2108717 211510100 NEHA JAIN
(2). DA2104867 211510106 ANAMIKA  VERMA
(3). DS1520374 211510116 ANJALI ROKADE
(4). | DA1425060 211510119 LALVEER  SEANANI
(5). DA1418738 211510120 PAPPU DHANGAR
(6). DAL004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE
(7). | DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL
(8). | DA1%00381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE
(9). DA0804838 211510140 NARENDRA PAGARE

2SEM

2MEDI15T1
2MEDI15T1
2MEDI15T1
2MEDI15T1
2MEDISTI
2MEDI15T1
2MEDISTI
2MEDI15TI
2MEDI5TI

Total Records:- 9
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

I

Print

1 Export To Excel?

1
-
1%

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Dr Surendrﬁ Iéhmar Tiwan

Principal

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Swrn-

Shiksha Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.®



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

E;;?te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
College University College
Code e Code ISk
Select
Course MED « Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022
Name(Code)
Branch .
Name(Code) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular
Semester 25EM  ~ Subject ZMEDIT7TT - ADV. LEV. TEACHER EDUCATION Y
Size of Data z
Shaw 30 above Select Report Type  Internal «
Collcge SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
marks status
Cancel |
fw\t‘%{g OIS %: { . J:E:..: |
| |
(1).  DA2105053 211510098 SAVITRI MARKAM MED 2SEM | 2MEDI17T1 12 NA

Total Records:- 1
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print_ |{ Export To Excel |

Ve

\\\

Dr Smndra}t‘ﬂmar Tiwan
Prlnupa!

Swa. Gulab Baj Yada: Swrn

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan M @




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON

Institute

Name

College

Code 26
Select

Course MED
Name(Code)

Branch '
Name(Code) BEAIN
Semester 2SEM v
Size of Data by

Show
College

University College

SEND TO UNIVERSITY ~

marks status

| Cancel |

DA2105052
DA2105053
DA2108716
DA2108717
DS1006755
DS1206821
DA2104866
DA2104867
DA2104868
DA2104869
DA2104870
DA2104871

. DA2104872

DA2104875

. DA2104876

DA1628490

. DS1520374

DA1617727

. DA1617729

DA1425660

. DAI1418738

DA1842290

211510097
211510098
211510099
211510100
211510102
211510104
211510105
211510106
211510107
211510108
211510109
211510110
211510111
211510113
211510114
211510115
211510116
211510117

211510118

211510119
211510120
211510121

Code L5t

Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022

Branch Mode Regular

Subject 2ZMED19T1 - DISSERTATION PROPOSAL

Select Report Type  internal +

Fiwst Name i S : I
ARTI SHARMA MED | 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 44
SAVITRI MARKAM MED  2SEM 2MEDI19T1 45
JAISON JOSEPH MED  2SEM 2MEDI19T1 NA
NEHA JAIN MED  2SEM 2MEDIOTL 32
PRIYANKA SOLANKI MED 2S8EM 2MEDI9T1  NA
SONIYA .SAB]'_,E MED  2SEM 2MEDI9T1 33
ANAMIKA BANERJEE <MED 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 NA
ANAMIKA VERMA MED  2SEM 2MEDISTI 36
KAJOL ANSARE MED  2SEM 2MEDIO9T1 38
MARCUS JAMRA MED  2SEM 2MEDIITI | 36
PARLI NARGAWA < MED 2SEM 2MEDI9TI 34
PUSHPALATA CHOUHAN i MH) 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 | 37
RANI JAMRA MED 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 35
SONI .NAGAR MED | 2SEM 2MEDI9T] 36
VARSHA MAHODAYA MED  2SEM 2MEDI9T1 40
BHAGIRATH  BHARAVE | MED 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 | 39
ANJALI ROKADE MED  2SEM 2ZMEDI9T1 36
RAJAN]I CHOUHAN MED  2SEM 2ZMEDI9T1 33
%ﬁfg A CHHATIYE MED  2S8EM 2MEDI9T1 35
LALVEER SEANANI MED  258EM 2MEDI9TI 33
PAPPU DHANGAR ' 'MED  2SEM 2MEDI9T1 40
MED  2SEM 2M£D 19T1 39

Dr Surendrd Kumar Tiwari

Swa. Gulab Bai Yadas Smarn

Pringipal

79

78

ABS
70
ABS
06
ABS

69

67
76
74

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M &



(23). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 43 78
(24). DS1110022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE  MED 2SEM 2MEDI9TI | 37 65
(25). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED  28EM 2MEDI9T1 40 77
(26). DA1004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED  2SEM 2MEDI19T1 37 59
(27). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 35 67
(28). | DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED  2SEM 2MEDI19T1 | 36 69
(29). DS0702283 211510129 SURAJ WANI MED  2SEM 2MEDI19T1 37 72
(30). DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED | 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 35 71
(31). DSI1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA  MED ' 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 | 34 70
(32). | DA1841099 211510134 SRISHTI PATIDAR MED  2SEM 2MEDI9T1  NA .ABS
(33). DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED  2SEM 2ZMEDI19T1 @ 35 68
(34).  DS0704606 211510137 PRIYANKA GOKHALE MED 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 47 78
(35). DA0804838 211510140 NARENDRA | PAGARE MED 2SEM 2MEDI9T1 38 67
(36). DA1926810 211510142 EBE?;‘; UPADHYAY MED 2SEM 2MEDI19T1 34 60
Total Records:- 36
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 050 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 100
[ Print iL Export To Excel I
Dr Surendr;ci Kamar Tiwan
Pringipal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yada S'Hf:; -

Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawa



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute
Name

College
Code

Select
Course
Name(Code)

Branch
Name(Code)

Semester
Size of Data

Show
College

marks status

v

30 above ~

[ cancel |

DA2105052

DA2105053 |
DA2108716

DA2108717
DS1006755
DS1206821

DA2104866
DA2104867
DA2104868
DA2104869
DA2104870
DA2104871

. DA2104872
. DA2104875
. DA2104876
. DA1628490
. DS1520374

DA1617727

.| DA1617729

DA1425060

. DA1418738

DA1842290

211510097
211510098
211510099
211510100

211510102

211510104
211510105
211510106
211510107
211510108
211510109
211510110
211510111
211510113
211510114
211510115
211510116
211510117

211510118

211510119
211510120
211510121

SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON

ZMED12T1 - RESEARCH DATA ANAL. AND INTE, - |

2SEM

25EM

2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM

'2SEM

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
2SEM
2S8EM

2SEM

2SEM

28EM

gggfrmy College 151

Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022

Branch Mode Regular

Subject

Select Report Type  internal «

51 hoast Nanme

ARTI SHARMA MED
SAVITRI MARKAM MED
JAISON .JOSEPH ME-"D
NEHA | JAIN MED
PRIYANKA SOLANKI MED
SONIYA SABLE MED
ANAMIKA BANERJEE MED
ANAMIKA VERMA MED
KAJOL ANSARE MED
MARCUS JAM R/\ MED
PARLI NARGAWA  MED
PUSHPALATA CHOUHAN  MED
RANI JAMRA MED
SONI NAGAR MED
VARSHA MAHODAYA MED
BHAGIRATH ' BHARAVE  MED
ANJALI ROKADE MED
RAJANI CHOUHAN | MED
SAENPRA CHHATIVE | MED
LALVEER SEANANI MED
PAPP DHANGAR MED
J£ RSAI MED

2SEM

2MEDI12T1
2MEDI12T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2TI1
2ZMEDI12T1
2MEDI2TI
2MEDI2T1
ZMEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2TI1
2ZMEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2TI
2MEDI2T]
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1
2ZMEDI2TI

ZMEDI2T1

. 2MEDI12T!

IMEDI2T1
IMEDI2T1

12

15

11

12
11

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NIA




(23).
(24).
(25).
. DA1004985
7).
(28).

DA1714247
DS1110022
DA1840817

DS0804912
DA1266014
DS0702283

. DS1006609

DS1008030

. DA1841099

DA1900381
DS0704600
DA0804838

.| DA1926810

211510123
211510124
211510125
211510126
211510127
211510128
211510129
211510130
211510133
211510134
211510135
211510137
211510140

211510142

AMISHI
KAVITA
ROHINI
NISHA
HANSA
DEEPAK
SURAJ

SHAKUNTALA

TUFAN
SRISHTI
DAMINI
PRh’ANKA

NARENDRA

DIPESH
KUMAR

SETHI

WANKHEDE

SHARMA
SAVALE
NIGWAL
HINGOLE
WANI
MEWA DE
KHADEDA
PAT !’lj AR |
SAWLE
GOKHALE
PAGARE

UPADHYAY

MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

MED

28EM
2SEM
2SEM
258EM
2S5EM
2S8EM
2SEM
2SEM
28EM
28EM

| 2SEM

2SEM

2SEM

2SEM

2MEDI12T1
2MEDI12T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2TI
2MEDI2T]
2MEDI2TI
2MEDI2T]
2MEDI12T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1
2MEDI2T1

2MEDI2T1 | |

2MEDI2T1

2MEDI2T1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

Total Records:- 36

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 028 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
Print

I [ Export To Excel J

Dr Surendra, K{har Tiwart

Swa. Gulab Ba
Shiksha Mahavidyalaya

n
N

principal

Yadas Smir-

Borawan (M ?



Internal/External Marks Details-Report
Selection Criteria

i?;;[lllt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN KHARGON
College University College

Code 206 Code 13

Select

Course MED Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022
Name(Code)

Branch

Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode Regular
Semester 2SEM v Subject 2MED13T1 - ADV, LVE. EDUCATIONAL ADMINI,
Size of Data
Show 30 above v Select Report Type  Intermal
College

marks status  SoND TOUNIVERSITY v

[ Cancel |
pke )
(1). | DS1206821 211510104 SONIYA SABLE MED 2SEM  2MEDI3TI 12 NA
(2). | DA2104869 211510108 MARCUS | JAMRA MED 2SEM | 2MEDI3TI | 12 NA
(3). | DA2104872 211510111 RANI JAMRA MED |2SEM  2MEDI3T] 1l NA |
(4). | DA1628490 211510115 BHAGIRATH BHARAVE MED | 2SEM  2MEDI3TI 12 NA
(5).  DSILI0022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED 2SEM  2MEDI3TL | 11 NA

(6). DS0704606 211510137 PRIYANKA  GOKHALE @ MED ZS.EM 2MEDI13T1 19 | NA

Total Records:- 6
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 20 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
[ Print iLExport To Excel

an
Dr Surendra Kumfar Tiwart
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yatas S
Shiksha Mahavidyalava. Borawan (M.




Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

%\?:rtrllt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAY 5.SHIKSHA MAHAVL BORAWAN KHARGON
College University College

Code 3 Code 15t

Select

Course MED Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022 +
Name(Code)

Branch

Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode Regular
Semester 2SEM v Subject ZMED18TT - ADY. LEV. CURRICULAM STA.
Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type  Internal ~
Collees SEND TOUNIVERSITY v

marks status

| cancel |

(1). | DA1842290 211510121 JAYESH PARSAI ~MED  2SEM

| 2ZMEDI18T1 11 NA
2MEDI&TI 12 NA

Total Records:- 2
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

]___ Print_mjl'[ Export To Excel |

L \'-l

M o
Dr Sucendra l&la\mar Tiwan

Principal .
, ni Yadas Smrv )
Swa. Gulab B.l; ‘ Borawan (M )

Shiksha Mahavidyatava.



Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Selection Criteria

g:;[rllt:te 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN, KHARGON
College University College
Code 508 Code L5
Select
Course MED ~ Session(Year Term)  JUN-2022
Name(Code)
Branch
Name(Code) PLAIN ~ Branch Mode Reguiar
Semester 2SEM v Subject ZMED1ETY - ADV. LEV. EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
Size of Data
Shisw 30 above v Select Report Type  Internai ~
College
Tiarks St SEND TO UNIVERSITY v
Cancel |
SNg| O r RolIN - l “ame | Course Semester g Internal In
(1]~ dIC | i .:%;;2_ @
(1).  DA2108716 211510099 JAISON JOSEPH MED (2SEM  2MEDI16T1 12 NA

Total Records:- |

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

| Print

] [ Export To Excel ]

B

P Surendra Kl}ﬁf Tiwan
Princippl
Swa. Gulab B ‘e’}‘ut:v Qrorn o
Shiksha Mahavidyatavy dorawan M



